EllisTrack Track & Field Services - Contractor License

2014 High School Division 1/Green May 13 - 5/13/2014
Edmonton, Alberta

Girls 4x400 Metre Relay Open

Results
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ASAA: # 3:57.44 1999

Anderson, Anderson, Barnett, McDonald

, Calgary

Edm Zone: * 4:04.70 1980 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
Finals
1 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald “A* 4:36.72
2 Edm:Louis St Laurent "A" 4:55_.31
1) 402 Marquez-Stricker, Madison 2) 415 Szczur, Anna
3) 4) 412 Schultz, Kennedy
3 Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 4:49.62 4:59.55
4 Edm:Lillian Osborne "A*" 5:08.51
Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times
ASAA: # 11.92 2008 Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982 Kay Vogel, Old Scona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 57 Khounviseth, Tatyj Beaumont Com 13.52Q 1
2 105 Morgan, Payton Edm:Bev Facey 14.18Q 4
3 410 Riesterer, Brooke Lousi St Lau 14.47Q 3
4 518 Loggale, Olga Edm:W_.P. Wagner 14.50Q 2
5 136 Largawo, Jariatu Edm:Eastglen 14.59Q0 5
6 88 Gilmore, Quinn Edm:Bev Facey 13.659q 1
7 523 Moores, Elissa Edm:W_P. Wagner 13.729g 1
8 453 Romanowski, Anasta Memorial Com 13.80g 1
9 487 Penedo Costa, Miet Edm:Queen Elizabeth 14.14 1
10 512 Holtham, Tahkaya Edm:W._.P. Wagner 14.47 4
11 498 Purschke, Anna Salisbury 14.65 4
12 306 Mendryk, Layne Edm:Jasper Place 14.67 2
13 103 McDonald, Alex Edm:Bev Facey 14.75 3
14 469 Stiebritz, Alycia Mother Margaret 14.92 3
15 378 Perea, Veronica Edm:Lillian Osborne 14.99 5
16 302 Mah, Kayla Edm:Jasper Place 15.00 1
17 22 Fortier, Kelsey Archbishop M 15.36 2
18 52 deRuiter, Victoria Beaumont Com 15.38 5
19 17 Bui, Monica Archbishop M 15.40 5
20 494 Lademann, Rebecca Salisbury 15.44 5
21 32 Paet-Pondanera, Ca Archbishop M 15.50 3
22 3 Cook, Lucy Archbishop J 15.54 2
23 204 Duff, Madison Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.63 1
24 316 Postnikova, Anasta Edm:Jasper Place 15.717 3
25 224 Manley, Amber Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.10 2
26 465 Han, Juyi Mother Margaret 16.17 2
27 49 Arnold, Brianna Beaumont Com 16.38 4
28 228 Ratnayake, Malisha Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.74 5
29 198 Adebowale, Adebimp Edm:Harry Ainlay 19.35 3
- 362 Lyons, Leah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 1
-— 369 Nanji, Igra Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 4
-— 361 Lyons, Hannah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 3
- 483 Moyan, Chelaine Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS 4
- 478 Massaquoi, Musulyn Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS 5
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Results

....Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior
-— 94 Hodgson, Ashlyn Edm:Bev Facey DNS 2

Girls 100 Metre Dash Junior

ASAA: # 11.92 2008
Edm Zone: * 12.00 1982

Loudia Laarman, Winston Churchill, Leth
Kay Vogel, Old Scona

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals
1 57 Khounviseth, Tatyj Beaumont Com 13.52 13.47
2 88 Gilmore, Quinn Edm:Bev Facey 13.65 13.63
3 105 Morgan, Payton Edm:Bev Facey 14.18 13.81
4 453 Romanowski, Anasta Memorial Com 13.80 13.85
5 523 Moores, Elissa Edm:W_.P. Wagner 13.72 13.87
6 410 Riesterer, Brooke Lousi St Lau 14.47 14.10
7 518 Loggale, Olga Edm:W_.P. Wagner 14.50 14.66
8 136 Largawo, Jariatu Edm:Eastglen 14.59 15.27

Preliminaries
9 487 Penedo Costa, Miet Edm:Queen Elizabeth 14.14

10 512 Holtham, Tahkaya Edm:W.P. Wagner 14 .47

11 498 Purschke, Anna Salisbury 14.65

12 306 Mendryk, Layne Edm:Jasper Place 14.67

13 103 McDonald, Alex Edm:Bev Facey 14.75

14 469 Stiebritz, Alycia Mother Margaret 14.92

15 378 Perea, Veronica Edm:Lillian Osborne 14.99

16 302 Mah, Kayla Edm:Jasper Place 15.00

17 22 Fortier, Kelsey Archbishop M 15.36

18 52 deRuiter, Victoria Beaumont Com 15.38

19 17 Bui, Monica Archbishop M 15.40

20 494 Lademann, Rebecca Salisbury 15.44

21 32 Paet-Pondanera, Ca Archbishop M 15.50

22 3 Cook, Lucy Archbishop J 15.54

23 204 Duff, Madison Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.63

24 316 Postnikova, Anasta Edm:Jasper Place 15.71

25 224 Manley, Amber Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.10

26 465 Han, Juyi Mother Margaret 16.17

27 49 Arnold, Brianna Beaumont Com 16.38

28 228 Ratnayake, Malisha Edm:Harry Ainlay 16.74

29 198 Adebowale, Adebimp Edm:Harry Ainlay 19.35

- 361 Lyons, Hannah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 362 Lyons, Leah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

-- 94 Hodgson, Ashlyn Edm:Bev Facey DNS

-— 483 Moyan, Chelaine Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS

- 478 Massaquoi, Musulyn Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS

- 369 Nanji, Igra Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

ASAA: # 24.44 1981
Edm Zone: * 24.07 2012

Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy
Morgan Christensen, Bellerose

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 424 Muamba, Gracia Maurice Lava 26.75Q0 5
2 57 Khounviseth, Tatyj Beaumont Com 27.22Q 3
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2014 High School Division 1/Green May 13 - 5/13/2014

Edmonton, Alberta

...Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

88
410
462
236

42
498
125
451
518
527
306
380

32
302

47
141
316
494

17

52
204

22
483

49
136
198
369
140
228

Gilmore, Quinn
Riesterer, Brooke
Boumba, Cassi
Sweeney, Kiley
Case, Nikita
Purschke, Anna
Akech, Brenda
Rathman, Marlo
Loggale, Olga
Ross, Alysha
Mendryk, Layne
Pohl, Megan
Paet-Pondanera, Ca
Mah, Kayla
Schmidke, Julia
Mohamednur, Nasteh
Postnikova, Anasta
Lademann, Rebecca
Bui, Monica
deRuiter, Victoria
Duff, Madison
Fortier, Kelsey
Moyan, Chelaine
Arnold, Brianna
Largawo, Jariatu
Adebowale, Adebimp
Nanji, Igra

Mahan, Lilia Rae
Ratnayake, Malisha

Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

Results
Edm:Bev Facey 29.07Q
Lousi St Lau 29.39Q
Mother Margaret 29.84Q
Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.73q
Edm:Ardrossan 28.21q
Salisbury 29.71q
Edm:Eastglen 30.05
Memorial Com 30.21
Edm:W.P. Wagner 30.49
Edm:W._.P. Wagner 30.54
Edm:Jasper Place 30.66
Edm:Lillian Osborne 30.82
Archbishop M 31.78
Edm:Jasper Place 31.94
Edm:Ardrossan 32.09
Edm:Eastglen 32.17
Edm:Jasper Place 32.18
Salisbury 32.28
Archbishop M 32.33
Beaumont Com 32.49
Edm:Harry Ainlay 32.70
Archbishop M 33.09
Edm:Queen Elizabeth 33.23
Beaumont Com 35.29
Edm:Eastglen 41.81
Edm:Harry Ainlay 42 .32
Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Edm:Eastglen DNS
Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
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ASAA: # 24.44 1981 Jillian Richardson, Central Memorial: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.07 2012 Morgan Christensen, Bellerose
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals
1 424 Muamba, Gracia Maurice Lava 26.75 26.49
2 57 Khounviseth, Tatyj Beaumont Com 27.22 27.59
3 236 Sweeney, Kiley Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.73 27.78
4 42 Case, Nikita Edm:Ardrossan 28.21 28.27
5 88 Gilmore, Quinn Edm:Bev Facey 29.07 28.55
6 410 Riesterer, Brooke Lousi St Lau 29.39 28.73
7 498 Purschke, Anna Salisbury 29.71 29.87
8 462 Boumba, Cassi Mother Margaret 29.84 30.07

Preliminaries
9 125 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 30.05

10 451 Rathman, Marlo Memorial Com 30.21

11 518 Loggale, Olga Edm:W_P. Wagner 30.49

12 527 Ross, Alysha Edm:W_.P. Wagner 30.54

13 306 Mendryk, Layne Edm:Jasper Place 30.66

14 380 Pohl, Megan Edm:Lillian Osborne 30.82

15 32 Paet-Pondanera, Ca Archbishop M 31.78

16 302 Mah, Kayla Edm:Jasper Place 31.94

17 47 Schmidke, Julia Edm:Ardrossan 32.09
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2014 High School Division 1/Green May 13 - 5/13/2014
Edmonton, Alberta

Results

....Girls 200 Metre Dash Junior

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Girls 400 Metre Dash Junior

141
316
494

17

52
204

22
483

49
136
198
228
369
140

Mohamednur, Nasteh
Postnikova, Anasta
Lademann, Rebecca
Bui, Monica
deRuiter, Victoria
Duff, Madison
Fortier, Kelsey
Moyan, Chelaine
Arnold, Brianna
Largawo, Jariatu
Adebowale, Adebimp
Ratnayake, Malisha
Nanji, Igra

Mahan, Lilia Rae

Edm:Eastglen
Edm:Jasper Place
Salisbury
Archbishop M
Beaumont Com
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Archbishop M
Edm:Queen Elizabeth
Beaumont Com
Edm:Eastglen
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen

32.17
32.18
32.28
32.33
32.49
32.70
33.09
33.23
35.29
41.81
42 .32

DNS

DNS

DNS
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ASAA: # 54_47 6/8/2013

Edm Zone: * 56.87 2013

Kendra Clarke, Holy Trinity:Edm
Kendra Clarke, Holy Trinity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
inals
1 424 Muamba, Gracia Maurice Lava 1:00.18 2
2 42 Case, Nikita Edm:Ardrossan 1:02.89 1
3 57 Khounviseth, Tatyj Beaumont Com 1:02.99 3
4 95 Isaac, Calla Edm:Bev Facey 1:05.59 3
5 223 Livingstone, Emily Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:06.36 2
6 462 Boumba, Cassi Mother Margaret 1:06.78 3
7 451 Rathman, Marlo Memorial Com 1:08.68 2
8 380 Pohl, Megan Edm:Lillian Osborne 1:09.81 1
9 312 Perez, Victoria Edm:Jasper Place 1:10.07 2
10 306 Mendryk, Layne Edm:Jasper Place 1:11.71 2
11 316 Postnikova, Anasta Edm:Jasper Place 1:13.82 2
12 469 Stiebritz, Alycia Mother Margaret 1:13.99 1
13 526 Renner, Emily Edm:W_P. Wagner 1:14.10 3
14 141 Mohamednur, Nasteh Edm:Eastglen 1:16.67 3
15 430 Aronyk, Aydea Memorial Com 1:19.98 1
- 140 Mahan, Lilia Rae Edm:Eastglen DNS 3
- 47 Schmidke, Julia Edm:Ardrossan DNS 1
- 415 Szczur, Anna Lousi St Lau DNS 3
-— 302 Mah, Kayla Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
Girls 800 Metre Run Junior

ASAA: # 2:08.69 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont: Edm

Edm Zone: * 2:10.27 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 57 Khounviseth, Tatyj Beaumont Com 2:36.95
2 415 Szczur, Anna Lousi St Lau 2:37.46
3 292 Goud, Rachel Edm:Jasper Place 2:41.04
4 394 Walker, Megan Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:41.52
5 312 Perez, Victoria Edm:Jasper Place 2:43.00
6 526 Renner, Emily Edm:W_P. Wagner 2:46.31
7 141 Mohamednur, Nasteh Edm:Eastglen 2:52.88
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2014 High School Division 1/Green May 13 - 5/13/2014
Edmonton, Alberta

Results

Run Junior
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8 76 Baltare, Kate Edm:Bev Facey 2:54_74
9 462 Boumba, Cassi Mother Margaret 2:58.11
10 91 Gunderson, Lindy Edm:Bev Facey 2:59.95
11 289 Connlly, Bridget Edm:Jasper Place 3:06.61
12 430 Aronyk, Aydea Memorial Com 3:06.74
13 314 Piasecki, Monika Edm:Jasper Place 3:10.35
14 1183 Genereux, Dani Edm:Bev Facey 3:25.31
15 115 Rugulies, Perri Edm:Bev Facey 3:25.45
- 42 Case, Nikita Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 136 Largawo, Jariatu Edm:Eastglen DNS
Girls 1500 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 4:40.26 1997 Tanya Wright, Beaumont; Edm
Edm Zone: * 4:45.10 1984 R. Bennett, Queen Elizabeth
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 402 Marquez-Stricker, Lousi St Lau 5:18.38
2 467 Martyniuk Pombert, Mother Margaret 5:28.32
3 109 Patterson, Raven Edm:Bev Facey 6:03.19 5:51.76
4 207 Hannigan, Falyn Edm:Harry Ainlay 5:59.90
5 394 Walker, Megan Edm:Lillian Osborne 6:09.25
6 298 Lakeman, Paige Edm:Jasper Place 6:15.74
7 347 Goplen, Anna Edm:Lillian Osborne 6:27.36
8 115 Rugulies, Perri Edm:Bev Facey 6:37.06
9 430 Aronyk, Aydea Memorial Com 6:46.02
10 224 Manley, Amber Edm:Harry Ainlay 6:50.16
11 314 Piasecki, Monika Edm:Jasper Place 6:50.76
12 203 Daniels, Kennedy Edm:Harry Ainlay 6:51.90
-- 287 Champigny, Kimi Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 1183 Genereux, Dani Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 95 Isaac, Calla Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Girls 3000 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 10:18.56 2012 Claudia Belanger, Strathcona-Tweedsmuir
Edm Zone: * 10:21.40 1998 Megan Metcalfe, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 402 Marquez-Stricker, Lousi St Lau 11:16.91
2 467 Martyniuk Pombert, Mother Margaret 11:38.00
3 25 Horrigan, Alexandr Archbishop M 13:35.20
4 347 Goplen, Anna Edm:Lillian Osborne 13:45.79
5 435 Eymundson, Erika Memorial Com 14:05.68
6 224 Manley, Amber Edm:Harry Ainlay 14:43.00
7 203 Daniels, Kennedy Edm:Harry Ainlay 15:16.13
8 264 Maclsaac, Sarah Edm:Holy Trinity 15:38.05
Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Junior
ASAA: # 11.78 2007 Jill MackEachen, George McDougall: SCen
Edm Zone: * 11.43 2004 Elizabeth Iginla, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 523 Moores, Elissa Edm:W_P. Wagner 13.14
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Edmonton, Alberta

Results
--...Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Junior
2 459 Vermeulen, Kate Memorial Com 13.90
3 127 Bakare, Sumayyah Edm:Eastglen 14.38
4 125 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 15.26
5 306 Mendryk, Layne Edm:Jasper Place 15.92
6 487 Penedo Costa, Miet Edm:Queen Elizabeth 15.98
7 292 Goud, Rachel Edm:Jasper Place 16.26
-— 45 Oszust, Dharma Edm:Ardrossan DNS
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 49.42 2006 Edm:St Francis Xavier, St Francis X
J Lee Pong, M Rusterholz, M Doroshuk, J Gibeau
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Edm:Bev Facey "A" 55.29 1
2 Edm:Memorial Composite “A* 56.33 2
1) 459 Vermeulen, Kate 2) 451 Rathman, Marlo
3) 453 Romanowski, Anastasia 4) 429 Anderson, Gabrielle
3 Edm:W.P. Wagner “A* 56.79 1
1) 527 Ross, Alysha 2) 523 Moores, Elissa
3) 526 Renner, Emily 4) 512 Holtham, Tahkaya
4 Edm:Jasper Place "A- 57.78 2
5 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald “"A* 59.42 2
6 Edm:Jasper Place <"B- 1:00.23 1
7 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A* 1:05.15 2
1) 198 Adebowale, Adebimpe 2) 224 Manley, Amber
3) 223 Livingstone, Emily 4) 228 Ratnayake, Malisha
-- Edm:Eastglen “"A" DQ 2
-— Edm:Lillian Osborne "B* DQ 1
1) 348 Greenaway, Kiera 2) 378 Perea, Veronica
—-- Edm:Lillian Osborne “A* DNS 2
1) 361 Lyons, Hannah 2) 362 Lyons, Leah
3) 394 Walker, Megan 4) 380 Pohl, Megan
Girls High Jump Junior
ASAA: # 1.75m 1996 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1978 Lynda McGargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 40 Arciszewski, Jane Edm:Ardrossan 1.50m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53
0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX
1 373 Oh, Jane Edm:Lillian Osborne 1.50m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.53
0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX
3 127 Bakare, Sumayyah Edm:Eastglen J1.50m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.50 1.53
0 P 0 0 XO XXX
4 348 Greenaway, Kiera Edm:Lillian Osborne 1.45m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
P P P 0 0 X
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---.Girls High Jump Junior

5

6

236
1.25
P

84
1.25
X0
409
1.25
0
204
1.25
X0
496
1.25
X0
55
1.25
XXX
112
1.25
XXX
86

Sweeney, Kiley Edm:Harry Ainlay
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
P 0 0 0 XX
Davis, Brittany Edm:Bev Facey
1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45
0 0 X0 XXX
Reyes, Mikhaela
1.30 1.35 1.40
0 0 XXX
Duff, Madison
1.30 1.35
XXO0 XXX
Moscicki, Mattisen
1.30
XXX
Germon, Kaitlyn

Lousi St Lau
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Salisbury
Beaumont Com
Rainville, Alyssa

Edm:Bev Facey

Delgar, Nikita Edm:Bev Facey

Girls Pole Vault Junior

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:50 PM 5/22/2014 Page 7

J1.45m

1.40m

1.35m

1.30m

1.25m

NH

NH

DNS

ASAA: # 2.91m 2008

Paige Ridout, Western Canada Cgy

Edm Zone: * 2.80m 2006 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 91 Gunderson, Lindy Edm:Bev Facey 1.67m
1 380 Pohl, Megan Edm:Lillian Osborne 1.67m
1 109 Patterson, Raven Edm:Bev Facey 1.67m
- 112 Rainville, Alyssa Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Girls Long Jump Junior
ASAA: # 5.75m 2010 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane: Edm
Edm Zone: * 5.68m 1982 Joanne Otto, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 348 Greenaway, Kiera Edm:Lillian Osborne 5.38m
5.38m
2 459 Vermeulen, Kate Memorial Com 4.95m
4.49m 4.15m 4.64m 4.51m 4.75m 4.95m
3 453 Romanowski, Anasta Memorial Com 4.47m
3.97m 4.29m 4.10m 4.13m 4.47m FOUL
4 125 Akech, Brenda Edm:Eastglen 4 _36m
FOUL 4.32m 3.95m FOUL 4.36m 4.21m
5 410 Riesterer, Brooke Lousi St Lau 4.31m
4.15m 3.89m 4.31m FOUL 4.23m
6 105 Morgan, Payton Edm:Bev Facey 4_01m
3.95m 3.57m 4.01m
7 427 Pellerin, Alisson Maurice Lava 3.99m
3.99m FOUL FOUL
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-..-..Girls Long Jump Junior

Edmonton, Alberta
Results
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8 527 Ross, Alysha Edm:W_P. Wagner 3.97m
3.78m 3.97m 3.92m
9 3 Cook, Lucy Archbishop J 3.92m
FOUL 3.91m 3.92m
10 380 Pohl, Megan Edm:Lillian Osborne 3.90m
3.64m 3.56m 3.90m
11 298 Lakeman, Paige Edm:Jasper Place 3.87m
3.63m 3.87m 3.77m
12 204 Duff, Madison Edm:Harry Ainlay 3.83m
3.83m 3.62m 3.60m
13 127 Bakare, Sumayyah Edm:Eastglen 3.82m
3.81m 3.82m 3.74m
14 303 Matias, Revestin Edm:Jasper Place 3.81m
FOUL 3.81m FOUL
15 52 deRuiter, Victoria Beaumont Com 3.78m
3.71m 3.78m FOUL
16 22 Fortier, Kelsey Archbishop M 3.77m
FOUL FOUL 3.77m
17 289 Connlly, Bridget Edm:Jasper Place 3.70m
FOUL 3.57m 3.70m
18 242 Boulianne, Kaithly Edm:Holy Trinity 3.63m
FOUL FOUL 3.63m
19 25 Horrigan, Alexandr Archbishop M 3.54m
FOUL 3.54m FOUL
19 431 Bacchus, Savannah Memorial Com 3.54m
3.48m 3.54m 3.50m
21 420 Adzeme, Sandrine Maurice Lava 3.51m
FOUL 3.51m FOUL
21 107 Northrup, Ashley Edm:Bev Facey 3.51m
3.51m FOUL FOUL
-— 112 Rainville, Alyssa Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 157 Rehimi, Marram Alexandre-Tache FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 311 Patrick, Lorenn Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 13 Whipple, Emma Archbishop J FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 430 Aronyk, Aydea Memorial Com FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 507 Budeiri, Rand Edm:W_P. Wagner FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 483 Moyan, Chelaine Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 94 Hodgson, Ashlyn Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 40 Arciszewski, Jane Edm:Ardrossan DNS
Girls Triple Jump Junior
ASAA: # 11.48m 1992 Makela Nikedirim, Wm Aberhart: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.10m 1996 Renee Fredrick, Bev Facey
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 423 Muamba, Allegra Maurice Lava 9.32m
8.90m 8.31m 8.39m 8.62m 9.32m 9.19m
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2014 High School Division 1/Green May 13 - 5/13/2014
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Results

--..Girls Triple Jump Junior

2

3

4

229 Reinders, Rachel

FOUL 9.06m 8.66m 8.75m 8.71m 9.30m

3 Cook, Lucy
8.03m 7.84m 8.25m

496 Moscicki, Mattisen

7.81m 7.75m
465 Han, Juyi
7.30m 7.78m 8.10m

8.06m

494 Lademann, Rebecca

FOUL 7.93m
314 Piasecki, Monika
7.86m 7.43m FOUL

242 Boulianne, Kaithly

7.57m FOUL FOUL
13 Whipple, Emma
FOUL 7.36m FOUL
157 Rehimi, Marram
FOUL FOUL FOUL
264 Maclsaac, Sarah
FOUL FOUL FOUL

22 Fortier, Kelsey
FOUL FOUL FOUL

453 Romanowski, Anasta

FOUL FOUL FOUL
287 Champigny, Kimi

Edm:Harry Ainlay 9.30m

Archbishop J 8.30m
8.14m 8.30m FOUL

Salisbury 8.26m
8.19m 8.26m 8.18m

Mother Margaret 8.21m
8.00m 8.21m FOUL

Salisbury 7.93m

FOUL FOUL 7.47m 7.92m

Edm:Jasper Place 7.86m

Edm:Holy Trinity 7.57m

Archbishop J 7.36m

Alexandre-Tache FOUL

Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL

Archbishop M FOUL

Memorial Com FOUL

Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls Shot Put 3 kg Junior

10

11

FOUL 8.04m 8.09m

ASAA: # 11.90m 1983 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.36m 1980 Toni Kordic, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed

111 Rains, Gabrielle Edm:Bev Facey 12.15m#
12.14m 11.84m 12.12m 11.89m 12.15m 12.09m

389 Sorinolu, Comfort Edm:Lillian Osborne 10.42m
10.04m 10.42m 9.74m 9.13m 10.04m 9.41m

45 Oszust, Dharma Edm:Ardrossan 9.43m
9.43m 9.01m 9.33m 9.36m 8.92m 9.19m

219 Landry, Yuki Edm:Harry Ainlay 9.30m
8.95m 9.30m 9.01m 9.13m 9.08m FOUL

431 Bacchus, Savannah Memorial Com 9.24m
8.84m 8.63m 8.94m 8.11m 8.32m 9.24m

295 Jorvina, Rachel Edm:Jasper Place 9.01m
8.63m 9.01lm 8.60m 8.73m 8.93m 8.80m

420 Adzeme, Sandrine Maurice Lava 8.86m
8.86m 8.85m 7.87m

496 Moscicki, Mattisen Salisbury 8.42m
7.65m 8.42m 7.95m

423 Muamba, Allegra Maurice Lava 8.34m
8.34m 7.46m 8.08m

503 Bedard, Katherine Edm:W.P. Wagner 8.18m
8.18m 8.09m 8.11m

429 Anderson, Gabriell Memorial Com 8.09m

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:50 PM 5/22/2014 Page 9
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Results
.-..Girls Shot Put 3 kg Junior
12 442 Iglesias, Erika Memorial Com 8.08m
FOUL 8.07m 8.08m
13 313 Phan-Chu, Tiffany Edm:Jasper Place 6.80m
FOUL 6.22m 6.80m
14 440 Hill, Courtney Memorial Com 6.78m
6.34m 6.65m 6.78m
15 3 Cook, Lucy Archbishop J 6.58m
5.43m 6.26m 6.58m
16 158 Renée-Loup, Caron Alexandre-Tache 6.30m
6.30m 5.85m 5.60m
17 514 Khatra, Hasrat Edm:W_P. Wagner 6.15m
6.13m 5.75m 6.15m
-— 507 Budeiri, Rand Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
- 84 Davis, Brittany Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 348 Greenaway, Kiera Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Junior
ASAA: # 39.78m 1984 Sherri Umeris, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 37.50m 1979 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 111 Rains, Gabrielle Edm:Bev Facey 33.31m
33.10m 31.19m 33.31m 32.62m 31.69m
2 91 Gunderson, Lindy Edm:Bev Facey 21.17m
20.72m 21.17m 18.79m 18.22m 18.71m 19.46m
3 95 Isaac, Calla Edm:Bev Facey 19.91m
19.91m 19.73m
4 442 lglesias, Erika Memorial Com 19.79m
19.36m 18.47m 19.36m 19.79m 18.62m 19.75m
5 389 Sorinolu, Comfort Edm:Lillian Osborne 19.74m
18.46m 19.74m 17.98m
6 429 Anderson, Gabriell Memorial Com 18.94m
17.55m 17.41m 18.94m 18.93m 18.14m
7 313 Phan-Chu, Tiffany Edm:Jasper Place 17.48m
17.48m
-— 158 Renée-Loup, Caron Alexandre-Tache DNS
- 157 Rehimi, Marram Alexandre-Tache DNS
- 107 Northrup, Ashley Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 55 Germon, Kaitlyn Beaumont Com DNS
-- 278 Silva McDonald, Ma Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
-— 496 Moscicki, Mattisen Salisbury DNS
-— 47 Schmidke, Julia Edm:Ardrossan DNS
- 440 Hill, Courtney Memorial Com DNS
Girls Javelin Throw 500g 220-230 Junior
ASAA: # 43.40m 1986 Leslie Talylor, Spruce Grove: Edm
Edm Zone: * 34.54m 2007 Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 45 Oszust, Dharma Edm:Ardrossan 28.09m
25.70m 21.56m 23.41m 21.99m 24.30m 28.09m
2 349 CGritter, Janessa Edm:Lillian Osborne 26.41m

23.27m 24.37m 26.41m 20.31m 21.08m 22.14m
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-...Girls Javelin Throw 500g 220-230 Junior

3 109 Patterson, Raven Edm:Bev Facey 23.28m 24 _75m
20.20m 24.75m 22.92m 23.87m 23.30m 23.74m

4 371 Nguyen, Miki Edm:Lillian Osborne 23.64m
18.12m 21.53m 23.51m 20.77m 23.64m

5 223 Livingstone, Emily Edm:Harry Ainlay 21.27m
17.96m 21.27m

6 429 Anderson, Gabriell Memorial Com 17.10m

X 17.10m x

-— 1185 Tonn, Krysta Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 198 Adebowale, Adebimp Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

-— 55 Germon, Kaitlyn Beaumont Com DNS

-- 219 Landry, Yuki Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS

-— 49 Arnold, Brianna Beaumont Com DNS

- 292 Goud, Rachel Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 312 Perez, Victoria Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 278 Silva McDonald, Ma Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

-- 313 Phan-Chu, Tiffany Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 393 Varewny, Veronica Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

-— 431 Bacchus, Savannah Memorial Com DNS

- 287 Champigny, Kimi Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times

A

SAA: # 11.84 1997

Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy

Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995 Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries

1 308 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 13.08Q 2
2 205 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.37Q 3
3 10 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J 13.54Q 1
4 225 Miller, Tegan Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.66g 2
5 104 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 14.02 13.93g 1
6 220 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.63q 1
7 535 yuyama, Kona Edm:W_P. Wagner 14.99q 3
8 416 Voll, Haley Lousi St Lau 15.19g 1
9 444 Kauppinen, Milja Memorial Com 15.22 2
10 74 Adatia, Tenisha Edm:Bev Facey 15.59 3
11 85 Dekel, Yarden Edm:Bev Facey 15.60 2
12 322 Tweed, Shanna Edm:Jasper Place 17.78 3
- 472 Anderson, Danica Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS 3
-— 300 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
-— 421 Andrianarivony, Da Maurice Lava DNS 1
- 304 McLean, Sara Edm:Jasper Place DNS 3
- 422 Andrianarivony, Ma Maurice Lava DNS 2
- 405 McGee, Madison Lousi St Lau DNS 2
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Girls 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 11.84 1997 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1995 Amorette Bradshaw, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 308 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 13.08 13.10

2 205 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.37 13.35

3 10 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J 13.54 13.50

4 225 Miller, Tegan Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.66 13.66

5 220 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.63 14.70

6 535 yuyama, Kona Edm:W_.P. Wagner 14.99 14.78

7 416 Voll, Haley Lousi St Lau 15.19 15.11
- 104 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 13.93 DNS
Preliminaries

9 444 Kauppinen, Milja Memorial Com 15.22

10 74 Adatia, Tenisha Edm:Bev Facey 15.59

11 85 Dekel, Yarden Edm:Bev Facey 15.60

12 322 Tweed, Shanna Edm:Jasper Place 17.78

- 472 Anderson, Danica Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS

-— 300 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 421 Andrianarivony, Da Maurice Lava DNS

-— 304 McLean, Sara Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 422 Andrianarivony, Ma Maurice Lava DNS

- 405 McGee, Madison Lousi St Lau DNS

Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 24.11 1997 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 308 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 27.690 1
2 300 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place 29.12Q 2
3 104 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 28.12 29.32g 1
4 334 Botero, Maria Edm:Lillian Osborne 30.96g 1
5 444 Kauppinen, Milja Memorial Com 31.56g 1
6 416 Voll, Haley Lousi St Lau 31.659q 1
7 304 McLean, Sara Edm:Jasper Place 34.09q 1
8 318 Ross, Alyssa Edm:Jasper Place 34.46q 2
-— 10 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS 2
- 422 Andrianarivony, Ma Maurice Lava DNS 2
- 85 Dekel, Yarden Edm:Bev Facey DNS 2
- 405 McGee, Madison Lousi St Lau DNS 2
Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 24.11 1997 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.50 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 308 Nethersole, Jemica Edm:Jasper Place 27.69 27.06
2 300 Lugg, Anna Edm:Jasper Place 29.12 28.54

3 104 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 29.32 29.04
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Results
....Girls 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
4 334 Botero, Maria Edm:Lillian Osborne 30.96 30.47
5 416 Voll, Haley Lousi St Lau 31.65 30.86
6 444 Kauppinen, Milja Memorial Com 31.56 31.53
7 318 Ross, Alyssa Edm:Jasper Place 34.46 35.58
-— 304 McLean, Sara Edm:Jasper Place 34.09 DNS
Preliminaries
-— 422 Andrianarivony, Ma Maurice Lava DNS
- 10 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J DNS
- 405 McGee, Madison Lousi St Lau DNS
- 85 Dekel, Yarden Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Girls 400 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 55.73 6/4/2011 Sage Watson, Medicine Hat

Edm Zone: * 55.40 1988 Senzeni Steingruber, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 245 Clarke, Kendra Edm:Holy Trinity 55.25* 1
2 237 Szafranski, Madiso Edm:Harry Ainlay 1:01.70 2
3 30 Maziarz, Sydney Archbishop M 1:02.52 2
4 28 Lesniak, Luiza Archbishop M 1:06.64 2
5 334 Botero, Maria Edm:Lillian Osborne 1:10.29 1
6 37 Tesfay, Betty Archbishop M 1:11.76 2
-— 493 Jones, Victoria Salisbury DNS 2
- 520 McKinnon, Shawna Edm:W.P. Wagner DNS 2
- 328 Lautner, Christina Edm:John Paul 11 DNS 2
Girls 800 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 2:12.89 2010 Rachel Francois, Paul Kane: Edm
Edm Zone: * 2:13.25 1998 Tanya Wright, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 245 Clarke, Kendra Edm:Holy Trinity 2:23.23
2 500 Setzer, Tristan Salisbury 2:24.59
3 237 Szafranski, Madiso Edm:Harry Ainlay 2:32.95
4 28 Lesniak, Luiza Archbishop M 2:35.94
5 37 Tesfay, Betty Archbishop M 2:43.78
6 484 Nakamura, Moe Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2:47.42
7 9 Murawsky, Rose Archbishop J 2:51.12
8 486 Paw, Lilay Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2:57.23
9 489 Weston, Danielle Edm:Queen Elizabeth 3:21.26
- 471 Weber, Jayden Mother Margaret DNS
- 80 Cameron, Robyn Edm:Bev Facey 2:33.64 DNS
- 328 Lautner, Christina Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
Girls 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 4:38.79 2006 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 4:48.35 2007 Hayley Degaust, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 500 Setzer, Tristan Salisbury 5:19.48

2 27 Kortbeek, Rachel Archbishop M 5:43.43
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.-...Girls 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
3 484 Nakamura, Moe Edm:Queen Elizabeth 5:53.12
4 432 Bellmond, Megan Memorial Com 6:00.41
5 9 Murawsky, Rose Archbishop J 6:01.51
6 436 Gifford, Kelly Memorial Com 6:10.16
7 166 Gleddie, Olivia Edmonton Chr 6:20.39
8 489 Weston, Danielle Edm:Queen Elizabeth 6:47.43
9 12 Schumacher, Alison Archbishop J 6:47.96
- 493 Jones, Victoria Salisbury DNF
- 80 Cameron, Robyn Edm:Bev Facey 5:31.46 DNS
- 486 Paw, Lilay Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
Girls 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 9:49.52 1999 Emily Kroshus, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10:16.46 1998 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 432 Bellmond, Megan Memorial Com 13:08.84
2 436 Gifford, Kelly Memorial Com 13:23.85
3 367 Moline, Victoria Edm:Lillian Osborne 14:01.75
4 486 Paw, Lilay Edm:Queen Elizabeth 14:36.57
5 12 Schumacher, Alison Archbishop J 15:05.76
6 493 Jones, Victoria Salisbury 15:12.52
-— 489 Weston, Danielle Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNF
Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 78cm 30" 8m Intermediate
ASAA: # 11.26 2012 Shaunie Morrison, Bishop O"Byrne, Calgary
Edm Zone: * 11.18 2004 Heather Bergland, St. Francis Xavier
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 237 Szafranski, Madiso Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.67
2 65 Birch, Lauren Bellerose Comp 17.57
3 104 Morgan, Jazmin Edm:Bev Facey 18.48
4 74 Adatia, Tenisha Edm:Bev Facey 18.59
-— 119 Smith, Kiera Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 49.70 1984 , Calgary
Barrett, Smith, Shragge, Stevenson
Edm Zone: * 50.40 1984 Harry Ainlay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Harry Ainlay "A* 54 .51
1) 205 Ferguson, Montana 2) 211 lhejirika, Chidera
3) 220 Leduc, Jade 4) 237 Szafranski, Madison
2 Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 54.09 58.77
-— Edm:Memorial Composite "A" DQ
1) 444 Kauppinen, Milja 2)
3) 443 lIszcenko, Alexandra 4) 432 Bellmond, Megan
-- Edm:Lillian Osborne “"A* DNS

-- Edm:Jasper Place “"A-" DNS
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ASAA: # 1.77m 1997 Whitney Evans, Western Canada: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.66m 1985 Andrea Donaldson, J. Percy Page
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 273 Nicholson, Tasha Edm:Holy Trinity 1.25m
1.25 1.30
XXO0 XXX
-— 304 McLean, Sara Edm:Jasper Place DNS
Girls Pole Vault Intermediate
ASAA: # 3.15m 2009 Paige Ridout, Western Cana
Edm Zone: * 2.85m 2007 Tiffany Kinding, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 75 Authur, Leah Edm:Bev Facey 1.67m
Girls Long Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 5.61m 6/7/2013 Tiana Pisoni, McCoy High
Edm Zone: * 5.54m 2011 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 10 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J 4.78m
4.64m 4.55m FOUL 4.78m FOUL 4.20m
2 220 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 4._46m
FOUL FOUL 4.46m
3 396 Wang, Nancy Edm:Lillian Osborne 4_.34m
4.34m 4.29m 4.23m 4.21m 3.73m
4 28 Lesniak, Luiza Archbishop M 4.29m
4.29m 4.02m 4.15m 3.93m
5 205 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 4_.19m
3.97m 4.19m 3.60m
6 405 McGee, Madison Lousi St Lau 3.90m
3.87m 3.90m 3.75m FOUL FOUL FOUL
7 441 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 3.81m
3.56m 3.55m 3.81m
8 416 Voll, Haley Lousi St Lau 3.50m
3.50m FOUL FOUL
9 412 Schultz, Kennedy Lousi St Lau 3.46m
FOUL 3.46m FOUL
- 315 Porman-Rope, Emera Edm:Jasper Place FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 211 lhejirika, Chidera Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
-— 322 Tweed, Shanna Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 472 Anderson, Danica Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 421 Andrianarivony, Da Maurice Lava DNS
- 119 Smith, Kiera Edm:Bev Facey 4.32m DNS
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Girls Triple Jump Intermediate
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ASAA: # 11.98m 6/8/2013

Tiana Pisoni, McCoy High

Edm Zone: * 10.91m 2007 Brittney Harysh, Leduc
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 10 Perry, Abbey Archbishop J 10.12m
10.12m 10.05m FOUL 9.88m 9.50m 9.48m
2 396 Wang, Nancy Edm:Lillian Osborne 9.34m
9.28m 9.34m 9.31m 9.32m 9.17m 8.94m
3 405 McGee, Madison Lousi St Lau 8.63m
FOUL FOUL 8.61m 8.63m 8.20m FOUL
4 273 Nicholson, Tasha Edm:Holy Trinity 8.56m
FOUL 8.09m 8.21m 7.43m 8.06m 8.56m
5 412 Schultz, Kennedy Lousi St Lau 8.03m
7.93m 8.03m FOUL 7.60m FOUL FOUL
6 315 Porman-Rope, Emera Edm:Jasper Place 7.67m
7.25m 7.48m 7.67m 7.51m FOUL 7.66m
- 119 Smith, Kiera Edm:Bev Facey 8.85m DNS
Girls Shot Put 3 kg Intermediate
ASAA: # 12.78m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Shepard: Edm
Edm Zone: * 12.86m 1987 Heather Fairbairn, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 339 Cliff, Emily Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.29m
10.43m 10.74m 10.01m 10.27m 11.29m 10.56m
2 144 Toure, Moiyan Edm:Eastglen 10.15m
FOUL 9.73m 10.15m 10.05m 10.13m
3 441 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 9.18m
7.97m 8.93m 9.09m 7.80m 9.18m 8.68m
4 446 Koester, Svenja Memorial Com 8.91m
8.82m 8.41m 8.13m 8.47m 8.72m 8.91m
5 443 l1szcenko, Alexandr Memorial Com 7.59m
6.90m 7.11m 7.25m 7.59m 7.07m 7.44m
6 171 Lopez, Alison Edmonton Chr 7.39m
FOUL 7.03m 7.24m 7.28m 7.39m 7.03m
7 68 Dietzmann, Kaitlyn Bellerose Comp 7.07m
7.07m 6.50m 6.71m
- 421 Andrianarivony, Da Maurice Lava DNS
-— 389 Sorinolu, Comfort Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 422 Andrianarivony, Ma Maurice Lava DNS
Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate
ASAA: # 41.87m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St Joseph: Edm
Edm Zone: * 43.01m 1980 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 441 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 25.52m
25.38m 21.53m 25.52m 25.43m 21.45m
2 446 Koester, Svenja Memorial Com 24 _.27m
20.83m 24.27m 20.89m 20.49m 20.61m 22.17m
3 102 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 24 .05m

23.18m 24.05m 23.54m 23.54m 21.81m 23.91m
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.-...Girls Discus Throw 1 kg Intermediate
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4 144 Toure, Moiyan Edm:Eastglen 23.74m
19.85m 21.79m 21.37m 23.74m 22.83m 23.45m
5 339 Cliff, Emily Edm:Lillian Osborne 21.67m
20.50m 21.67m 19.76m 20.71m 21.40m
6 68 Dietzmann, Kaitlyn Bellerose Comp 20.80m
18.56m 20.80m 19.26m 18.18m 20.57m
7 53 Eyre, Jazlyn Beaumont Com 20.19m
20.19m 19.59m 18.99m
8 163 Collin, Talitha Edmonton Chr 17.40m
17.40m 17.32m
- 389 Sorinolu, Comfort Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 443 l1szcenko, Alexandr Memorial Com DNS
Girls Javelin Throw 500g 220-230 Intermediate
ASAA: # 42.87m 6/3/2011 Nikki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Edm Zone: * 39.68m 2008 Lauren Simpson, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 102 May, Sydney Edm:Bev Facey 19.89m 27.89m
19.99m 18.46m 27.89m
2 205 Ferguson, Montana Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.68m
20.13m 24.87m 25.19m 20.21m 23.61m 26.68m
3 446 Koester, Svenja Memorial Com 26.39m
22.29m 19.89m 23.55m 21.50m 26.39m 22.64m
4 441 Huebner, Bailey Memorial Com 26.11m
26.11m 21.40m 22.14m 20.64m 23.00m
5 65 Birch, Lauren Bellerose Comp 23.39m
23.39m 23.30m 22.93m 22.42m 21.96m
6 53 Eyre, Jazlyn Beaumont Com 22.68m
21.25m 22.21m 19.03m 19.96m 22.68m
7 163 Collin, Talitha Edmonton Chr 20.96m
X 20.96m 19.86m
8 220 Leduc, Jade Edm:Harry Ainlay 20.62m
20.62m 17.40m
- 386 Shott, Shannen Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 144 Toure, Moiyan Edm:Eastglen DNS
Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
ASAA: # 11.94 1978 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 114 Roszell, Jaclyn Edm:Bev Facey 13.59 13.05Q 1
2 244 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 14.34Q 2
3 404 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 13.88g 1
4 21 Eberhardt, Jacquel Archbishop M 14.16g 1
5 433 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 14.40q 1
6 16 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 14.50q 2
7 73 Warner, Danielle Bellerose Comp 14.53q 2
8 34 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 14.64q 1
9 411 Sarsfield, Katelyn Lousi St Lau 14.69 2
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....Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior

10 481 Morgan, Eboni Edm:Queen Elizabeth 15.42 2
11 67 Coggins, Shaugn Bellerose Comp 16.34 2
- 63 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp DNS 1
Girls 100 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 11.94 1978 Cathy Chrush, Queen Elizabeth,Cgy
Edm Zone: * 11.80 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 114 Roszell, Jaclyn Edm:Bev Facey 13.05 13.01
2 404 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 13.88 13.89
3 21 Eberhardt, Jacquel Archbishop M 14.16 13.98
4 244 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 14.34 14.19
5 16 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 14.50 14.27
6 73 Warner, Danielle Bellerose Comp 14.53 14_.34
7 433 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 14.40 14 .58
8 34 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 14.64 14.63
Preliminaries
9 411 Sarsfield, Katelyn Lousi St Lau 14.69
10 481 Morgan, Eboni Edm:Queen Elizabeth 15.42
11 67 Coggins, Shaugn Bellerose Comp 16.34
-- 63 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp DNS
Girls 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 23.58 1998 Atia Weekes, Crescent Heights, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 24.30 1989 Cheryl Allen, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
Finals
1 404 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 29.21
2 21 Eberhardt, Jacquel Archbishop M 29.32
3 16 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 29.54
4 73 Warner, Danielle Bellerose Comp 30.79
5 34 Ramos, Louise Archbishop M 31.16
Girls 400 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 54.22 2012 Sage Watson, Medicine Hat, South
Edm Zone: * 56.60 1987 Teresa Rich, Bonnie Doon
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 63 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp 1:08.76
2 411 Ssarsfield, Katelyn Lousi St Lau 1:13.38
3 376 Paniuk, Sarah Edm:Lillian Osborne 1:14.28
-— 533 Van DerVeen, Katri Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
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Girls 800 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 2:11.60 2012 Jenna Westaway, Rundle College, Calgary
Edm Zone: * 2:13.90 2005 Raeleen Hunter, Beaumont
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 299 Leggatt, Hannah Edm:Jasper Place 2:42.86
2 96 Jessup, Alandra Edm:Bev Facey 2:37.13 2:43.98
3 492 Gallant, Kira Salisbury 2:44.76
4 376 Paniuk, Sarah Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:46.24
5 428 Sabourin, Maissa Maurice Lava 2:46.50
6 244 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 2:57.35
7 330 Zazula, Kylie Edm:John Paul 11 2:57.43
8 265 Malaba, Monica Edm:Holy Trinity 3:14.52
9 218 Konrad, Emily Edm:Harry Ainlay 3:15.24
-— 5 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J DNS
Girls 1500 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 4:35.16 2007 Jessica 0"Connell, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:44.38 2005 Sophie Trageser, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 341 Epp, Erin Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:33.03
2 299 Leggatt, Hannah Edm:Jasper Place 5:38.59
3 110 Pedersen, Brynn Edm:Bev Facey 5:47.99 5:46.03
4 96 Jessup, Alandra Edm:Bev Facey 5:54.76
-- 533 Van DerVeen, Katri Edm:W_P. Wagner DNF
-— 475 Hatchard, Alyssa Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
-— 5 Fawcett, Krysten Archbishop J DNS
Girls 3000 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 9:49.07 6/3/2011 Ellen Pennock, Henry WiseWo
Edm Zone: * 9:55.06 1999 Tara Struyk, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 341 Epp, Erin Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:58.22
2 110 Pedersen, Brynn Edm:Bev Facey 12:16.25 12:15.93
3 96 Jessup, Alandra Edm:Bev Facey 12:18.80
4 533 Van DerVeen, Katri Edm:W_P. Wagner 15:12.62
-— 106 Muzyka, Kelly Edm:Bev Facey 12:16.05 DNS

Girls 80 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8m Senior

ASAA: # 11.46 6/7/2013 Deshaunda Morrison, Bishop 0"Byr

Edm Zone: * 11.63 2005 Heather Bergland, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 114 Roszell, Jaclyn Edm:Bev Facey 12.72

2 388 Singh, Spriha Edm:Lillian Osborne 14.10
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Results
Girls 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
ASAA: # 48.46 1992 , Calgary
Dayd, MclLeod,Laskot, Twumasi
Edm Zone: * 47.00 1982 Bonnie Doon
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald “A* 57.28
2 Edm:Bev Facey "A* 56.16 58.00
3 Edm:Louis St Laurent "A" 58.10
1) 406 Moore, Olivia 2) 408 Palmer, Olivia
3) 404 McBeth, Danielle 4) 411 Sarsfield, Katelynn
4 Edm:Lillian Osborne "A*" 58.10
1) 372 Nikel, Claudia 2) 381 Preiss, Tenasee
3) 388 Singh, Spriha 4) 342 Estey, Carlen
5 Edm:Bellerose Composite “A* 59.25
1) 64 Anderst, Coutney 2) 63 Ahlswede, Emily
3) 67 Coggins, Shaugn 4) 73 Warner, Danielle
-— Edm:W.P. Wagner “A* DNS
1) 515 Klaudt, Kristen 2) 506 Brown, Megan
3) 533 Van DerVeen, Katrina 4) 510 Gaeckle, Jenn
Girls High Jump Senior
ASAA: # 1.83m 1998 Witney Evans, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 1.69m 1979 Lynda McCargar, Archbishop MacDonald
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 113 Roberts, Kennedy Edm:Bev Facey 1.50m 1.45m

1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.45 1.50
0 0 0 0 0 XXX
2 411 Sarsfield, Katelyn Lousi St Lau 1.35m
1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40
X0 0 0 XXX

- 482 Morgan, Essence Edm:Queen Elizabeth NH
1.25
XXX

- 310 Parker, Alex Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls Pole Vault Senior

ASAA: # 3.55m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona Comp
Edm Zone: * 3.25m 2006 Kirstin Flesher, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
- 82 Connop, Brenna Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m DNS
- 376 Paniuk, Sarah Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 113 Roberts, Kennedy Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Girls Long Jump Senior

ASAA: # 5.80m 1989 Esther Medema, Mallaig, North
Edm Zone: * 5.49m 2003 Eve Kosik, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 286 Baxabdall, Lauren Edm:Jasper Place 4._.65m

4.36m 4.65m 4.52m 4.43m 4.27m
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--...Girls Long Jump Senior

2 63 Ahlswede, Emily Bellerose Comp 4 _.38m
4.23m 3.93m 3.90m 4.38m 4.19m

3 510 Gaeckle, Jenn Edm:W.P. Wagner 4.32m
3.78m 4.22m 4.22m 4.15m 4.32m

4 433 Bouffard, Simone Memorial Com 4._.14m
3.94m 4_14m

5 404 McBeth, Danielle Lousi St Lau 3.91m
3.57m 3.91m 3.73m

6 170 Loosley, Erin Edmonton Chr 3.78m
3.68m 3.58m 3.78m

7 335 Caputo, Selena Edm:Lillian Osborne 3.66m

X  3.66m

8 330 Zazula, Kylie Edm:John Paul 11 3.57m
X X 3.57m

- 492 Gallant, Kira Salisbury DNS

- 265 Malaba, Monica Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 244 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 497 Parish, Karlee Salisbury DNS

- 388 Singh, Spriha Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 408 Palmer, Olivia Lousi St Lau DNS

- 310 Parker, Alex Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 532 Thurston, Billi Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS

- 515 Klaudt, Kristen Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS

Girls Triple Jump Senior

ASAA: # 11.43m 6/4/2011 Danielle Kabatoff, Strathmore

Edm Zone: * 11.24m 2005

Ashley Patterson, Louis St. Laurent

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 492 Gallant, Kira Salisbury 10.54m
10.10m 10.00m 9.97m 10.18m 10.23m 10.54m
2 286 Baxabdall, Lauren Edm:Jasper Place 9.94m
9.75m 9.54m 9.85m 9.50m 9.85m 9.94m
3 244 Carew, Tobi Edm:Holy Trinity 9.45m
9.27m 9.45m 9.38m 9.40m 9.40m
4 408 Palmer, Olivia Lousi St Lau 9.19m
9.19m
5 335 Caputo, Selena Edm:Lillian Osborne 8.83m
8.83m 8.74m 8.36m
6 29 Lim, Kamille Archbishop M 7.98m
7.74m  7.94m 7.98m
7 73 Warner, Danielle Bellerose Comp 7.86m
7.86m 7.50m 7.71m
8 330 Zazula, Kylie Edm:John Paul 11 7.61m
7.61m 7.30m
- 388 Singh, Spriha Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior
ASAA: # 14.67m 1985 Suzanne Pecht, Lethbridge Coll: South
Edm Zone: * 13.62m 1981 Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
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....Girls Shot Put 4 kg Senior

1 123 Weber, Jennifer Edm:Bev Facey 9.34m 10.31m
9.94m 10.31m 9.30m 9.38m 9.80m FOUL

2 399 Frost, Kaitlyn Lousi St Lau 9.39m
8.40m 8.89m 9.11m 8.66m 9.39m 8.31m

3 481 Morgan, Eboni Edm:Queen Elizabeth 8.24m
8.22m 6.03m 8.24m 8.04m 8.20m 7.87m

4 174 Turner, Chelsea Edmonton Chr 8.00m
7.19m 8.00m 7.42m 7.66m 7.40m 7.65m

5 321 Tesarski, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 7 .54m
7.43m 7.03m 7.54m 7.50m 7.23m 7.51m

6 16 Bossio, Katie Archbishop M 7.21m
5.75m 6.84m 7.21m 7.07m 7.11lm 6.62m

7 449 Nahorniak, Tenaya Memorial Com 7.18m
7.18m 6.64m 6.61m

8 499 Sampert, Brooke Salisbury 7.07m
FOUL FOUL 7.07m

9 290 Estillore, Anya Edm:Jasper Place 7.00m
6.73m 7.00m 6.04m

10 2 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 6.50m
FOUL 6.43m 6.50m

11 283 Tuazon, Merilyn Edm:Holy Trinity 6.42m
6.42m 6.34m 6.34m

-— 1178 Suderman, Natasha Alexandre-Tache DNS

- 11 Prenoslo, Colleen Archbishop J DNS

-— 297 Kurt, Yasmine Edm:Jasper Place DNS

Girls Discus Throw 1kg Senior

ASAA: # 45.44m
Edm Zone: * 44_.24m

1981
1981

Sandra Ketterer, St. Joseph, Edm
Sandy Ketterer, St. Joseph

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 123 Weber, Jennifer Edm:Bev Facey 26.12m
21.12m 25.42m 26.12m 25.73m 24.87m
2 1178 Suderman, Natasha Alexandre-Tache 20.98m
19.54m 20.98m 20.04m 19.36m
3 2 Carlson, Brittany Archbishop J 20.96m
20.96m 20.39m 19.52m 20.67m
4 253 Gulayets, Renee Edm:Holy Trinity 18.71m
18.60m 18.71m
5 279 Silva McDonald, Ti Edm:Holy Trinity 18.42m
18.12m 18.42m
-— 497 Parish, Karlee Salisbury DNS
- 449 Nahorniak, Tenaya Memorial Com DNS
- 499 Sampert, Brooke Salisbury DNS
- 243 Bradshaw, Brayann Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 11 Prenoslo, Colleen Archbishop J DNS
-- 283 Tuazon, Merilyn Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
-— 321 Tesarski, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 297 Kurt, Yasmine Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 290 Estillore, Anya Edm:Jasper Place DNS
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Girls Javelin Throw 600g 220-230 Senior

ASAA: # 43.27m 2012 Nikki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane, Edmonton

Edm Zone: * 45.59m 2012 Niki Oudenaarden, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 253 Gulayets, Renee Edm:Holy Trinity 26.53m
23.84m 26.53m 20.85m 22.30m 19.28m
2 123 Weber, Jennifer Edm:Bev Facey 21.40m 25.07m
23.97m 25.07m 23.69m 21.71m 21.82m
3 342 Estey, Carlen Edm:Lillian Osborne 24_70m
23.79m 21.99m 24_.70m 20.14m 22.32m
4 243 Bradshaw, Brayann Edm:Holy Trinity 22.08m
19.83m 22.08m 18.53m 17.80m 20.31m 21.68m
5 449 Nahorniak, Tenaya Memorial Com 21.84m
21.84m 19.25m 17.98m 21.69m
6 321 Tesarski, Jessica Edm:Jasper Place 21.61m
21.61m 18.20m 19.08m 20.47m 19.05m
7 290 Estillore, Anya Edm:Jasper Place 19.42m
17.25m 19.42m
8 510 Gaeckle, Jenn Edm:W_.P. Wagner 18.83m
17.29m 17.03m 18.83m
9 279 Silva McDonald, Ti Edm:Holy Trinity 18.66m
X 18.66m x
10 408 Palmer, Olivia Lousi St Lau 18.18m
18.18m X
- 297 Kurt, Yasmine Edm:Jasper Place DNS
-— 499 Sampert, Brooke Salisbury DNS
Boys 4x400 Metre Relay Open
ASAA: # 3:21.30 1986 , North
Johnston, Lynch, Teague, Laxton
Edm Zone: * 3:24.70 1988 Strathcona
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Beaumont Composite "A- 3:45.09
1) 51 Bridges, Makarthy 2) 56 Hansen, Jorden
3) 60 Simoko, Nigel 4) 62 Westgate, Jesse
2 Edm:Jasper Place “"A- 4:11.13
-- Edm:Jasper Place "B* DNS
-- Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 3:56.50 DNS
—-- Edm:Lillian Osborne “A* DNS
Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 2 Best Times
ASAA: # 10.95 1987 Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral
Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001 Tyler 0"Gorman, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 208 Harris, Alex Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.75Q 6
2 162 Collin, Lewis Edmonton Chr 11.76Q 4
3 270 Murasiranwa, Kudak Edm:Holy Trinity 11.930 1
4 296 Kononous, Daniels Edm:Jasper Place 12.14Q 3
5 24 Guimaraes, Jason Archbishop M 12.40Q 2
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

24
25
26
27

1

1

26
491
268
186
216
531

78
285
272
161
131
276
454
172
325
355
134
509
184
501

50

61
319
214
460

31
437

39
418
452
359
464
495

87

92
139
173
363
128

Jokic, Alexander
Cole, Austin
Masayon, Pres
Morah, Karchi
Juen, James
Singh, Jitesh
Caharel, Dylan
Anderson, Stephen
Nguyen, Bryce
Amogu, Chukwuka
Dennie, Jaleel
Picardal, Nathan
Sadowsky, Logan
Mawa, Elias
Cuthill, Ariel
Lau, Gian

Hinton, Malik
Eriksson, Tim
Kim, Sion
Voutier, Cameron
Bouchard, Joseph
Stangeland, Zachar
Saoi, Jessie
Jeong, Wonbin
Yager, Mitchell
Nguyen-Vu, Joseph
Gilchrist, Benjami
Wharton, Aeric
Zenarosa, Ronnie
Romanow, Noah
Liu, Johnathan
Habeeb, Mina
Mikolcevic, Daniel
Friesen, Josh
Harline, Jacob
MacDonald, Mason
Paszek, Micah
MacNabb, Zachary
Borman, Adam

Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior

Archbishop M
Salisbury

Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:W_P. Wagner
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edmonton Chr
Edm:Eastglen
Edm:Holy Trinity
Memorial Com
Edmonton Chr
Edm:John Paul 11
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen
Edm:W_P. Wagner
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Salisbury

Beaumont Com
Beaumont Com
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Memorial Com
Archbishop M
Memorial Com
Archbishop M

Lousi St Lau
Memorial Com
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Mother Margaret
Salisbury

Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Eastglen
Edmonton Chr
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen

12.42Q
12.23q
12.24q
12.35
12.38
12.50
12.52
12.58
12.59
12.63
12.72
12.81
12.88
12.91
12.95
12.96
12.96
12.98
13.03
13.05
13.38
13.45
13.48
13.54
13.68
13.78
13.89
13.97
14.01
14.39
15.43
17.07
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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ASAA: # 10.95 1987

Brad McQuaig, Foothills Comp: SCentral

Edm Zone: * 10.56 2001 Tyler 0"Gorman, Strathcona

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
inals
1 270 Murasiranwa, Kudak Edm:Holy Trinity 11.93 11.45
2 208 Harris, Alex Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.75 11.83
3 162 Collin, Lewis Edmonton Chr 11.76 11.84
4 24 Guimaraes, Jason Archbishop M 12.40 12.03
5 296 Kononous, Daniels Edm:Jasper Place 12.14 12.18
6 491 Cole, Austin Salisbury 12.23 12.34
7 268 Masayon, Pres Edm:Holy Trinity 12.24 12.52
-— 26 Jokic, Alexander Archbishop M 12.42 DNS
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Junior
Preliminaries

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior
Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

1186
216
531

78
285
272
161
131
276
454
172
325
355
134
509

1184

501
50
61

319

214

460
31

437
39

418

452

359

464

495
87
92

139

173

363

128

8 Advance:

Morah, Karchi
Juen, James
Singh, Jitesh
Caharel, Dylan
Anderson, Stephen
Nguyen, Bryce
Amogu, Chukwuka
Dennie, Jaleel
Picardal, Nathan
Sadowsky, Logan
Mawa, Elias
Cuthill, Ariel
Lau, Gian

Hinton, Malik
Eriksson, Tim
Kim, Sion
Voutier, Cameron
Bouchard, Joseph
Stangeland, Zachar
Saoi, Jessie
Jeong, Wonbin
Yager, Mitchell
Nguyen-Vu, Joseph
Gilchrist, Benjami
Wharton, Aeric
Zenarosa, Ronnie
Romanow, Noah
Liu, Johnathan
Habeeb, Mina
Mikolcevic, Daniel
Friesen, Josh
Harline, Jacob
MacDonald, Mason
Paszek, Micah
MacNabb, Zachary
Borman, Adam

Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:W_.P. Wagner
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edmonton Chr
Edm:Eastglen
Edm:Holy Trinity
Memorial Com
Edmonton Chr
Edm:John Paul 11
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen
Edm:W_.P. Wagner
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Salisbury

Beaumont Com
Beaumont Com
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Memorial Com
Archbishop M
Memorial Com
Archbishop M

Lousi St Lau
Memorial Com
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Mother Margaret
Salisbury

Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Bev Facey
Edm:Eastglen
Edmonton Chr
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen

12.35
12.38
12.50
12.52
12.58
12.59
12.63
12.72
12.81
12.88
12.91
12.95
12.96
12.96
12.98
13.03
13.05
13.38
13.45
13.48
13.54
13.68
13.78
13.89
13.97
14.01
14.39
15.43
17.07
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:50 PM 5/22/2014 Page 25

ASAA: # 21.84 2012
Edm Zone: * 22.27 2012

lan Harriott, Ross Sheppard, Edmonton

lan Harriott, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 270 Murasiranwa, Kudak Edm:Holy Trinity 23.43Q 2
2 491 Cole, Austin Salisbury 24.05Q 4
3 162 Collin, Lewis Edmonton Chr 24.12Q 1
4 24 Guimaraes, Jason Archbishop M 24.51Q 5
5 87 Friesen, Josh Edm:Bev Facey 25.43Q0 3
6 208 Harris, Alex Edm:Harry Ainlay 24.06q 4
7 268 Masayon, Pres Edm:Holy Trinity 25.52q 1
8 531 Singh, Jitesh Edm:W_.P. Wagner 25.65q 2
9 325 Cuthill, Ariel Edm:John Paul 11 25.92 1
10 461 Ziehr, David Memorial Com 26.07 2
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

139

20
294
209
134
173

61
172

50
271
460
418

31
319
452
495
363
359
128
169

92

35
400
269
337

MacDonald, Mason
D"Souza, Brandon
Johnstone, Joshua
Healey, Cameron
Hinton, Malik
Paszek, Micah
Stangeland, Zachar
Mawa, Elias
Bouchard, Joseph
Mwadi, Ene

Yager, Mitchell
Zenarosa, Ronnie
Nguyen-Vu, Joseph
Saoi, Jessie
Romanow, Noah
Mikolcevic, Daniel
MacNabb, Zachary
Liu, Johnathan
Borman, Adam
Holmes, Lucas
Harline, Jacob
Saythavy, Edward
Hanna, Seth

Mate, Malik
Chahal, Sirranjit

Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

Edm:Eastglen
Archbishop M
Edm:Jasper Place
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Eastglen
Edmonton Chr
Beaumont Com
Edmonton Chr
Beaumont Com
Edm:Holy Trinity
Memorial Com

Lousi St Lau
Archbishop M
Edm:Jasper Place
Memorial Com
Salisbury
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen
Edmonton Chr
Edm:Bev Facey
Archbishop M

Lousi St Lau
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:Lillian Osborne

26.17
26.42
26.44
26.65
26.90
27.10
27.51
27.69
27.69
27.85
28.13
28.29
28.38
28.39
28.43
28.87
31.03
31.23

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
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ASAA: # 21.84 2012

lan Harriott, Ross Sheppard, Edmonton

Edm Zone: * 22.27 2012 lan Harriott, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 270 Murasiranwa, Kudak Edm:Holy Trinity 23.43 22.83
2 162 Collin, Lewis Edmonton Chr 24 .12 23.56
3 491 Cole, Austin Salisbury 24_.05 23.97
4 24 Guimaraes, Jason Archbishop M 24 .51 24.38
5 268 Masayon, Pres Edm:Holy Trinity 25.52 24.95
6 87 Friesen, Josh Edm:Bev Facey 25.43 25.09
7 531 Singh, Jitesh Edm:W_.P. Wagner 25.65 25.66
-- 208 Harris, Alex Edm:Harry Ainlay 24 .06 DNF
Preliminaries
9 325 Cuthill, Ariel Edm:John Paul 11 25.92
10 461 Ziehr, David Memorial Com 26.07
11 139 MacDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen 26.17
12 20 D"Souza, Brandon Archbishop M 26.42
13 294 Johnstone, Joshua Edm:Jasper Place 26.44
14 209 Healey, Cameron Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.65
15 134 Hinton, Malik Edm:Eastglen 26.90
16 173 Paszek, Micah Edmonton Chr 27.10
17 61 Stangeland, Zachar Beaumont Com 27.51
18 172 Mawa, Elias Edmonton Chr 27.69
19 50 Bouchard, Joseph Beaumont Com 27.69
20 271 Mwadi, Ene Edm:Holy Trinity 27.85
21 460 Yager, Mitchell Memorial Com 28.13
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Junior

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

41

3
31
45
49
36
35
12
16

9

3
40
26
33

8 Zenarosa, Ronnie
1 Nguyen-Vu, Joseph
9 Saoi, Jessie

2 Romanow, Noah

5 Mikolcevic, Daniel
3 MacNabb, Zachary
9 Liu, Johnathan

8 Borman, Adam

9 Holmes, Lucas

2 Harline, Jacob

5 Saythavy, Edward
0 Hanna, Seth

9 Mate, Malik

7 Chahal, Sirranjit

Boys 400 Metre Dash Junior

Lousi St Lau
Archbishop M
Edm:Jasper Place
Memorial Com
Salisbury
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Eastglen
Edmonton Chr
Edm:Bev Facey
Archbishop M

Lousi St Lau
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:Lillian Osborne

28.29
28.38
28.39
28.43
28.87
31.03
31.23
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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ASAA: # 50.00 1999

Luke Ratzlaff, Wm. Aberhart: Cgy

Edm Zone: * 50.05 1985 Neil Chomos, Archbisop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 51 Bridges, Makarthy Beaumont Com 54 .52 1
2 233 Soderstrom, Kurt Edm:Harry Ainlay 56.50 1
3 35 Saythavy, Edward Archbishop M 58.47 1
4 491 Cole, Austin Salisbury 58.57 1
5 271 Mwadi, Ene Edm:Holy Trinity 1:01.61 1
6 285 Anderson, Stephen Edm:Jasper Place 1:02.87 1
7 301 Mackie, James Edm:Jasper Place 1:03.70 1
8 161 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr 1:27.31 1
-— 377 Parsons, Andrew Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2
- 162 Collin, Lewis Edmonton Chr DNS 2
- 455 Stanway, Mark Memorial Com DNS 2

Boys 800 Metre Run Junior

ASAA: # 1:56.90 1977 Doug Wournell, Sir Win. Churchill:Cgy

Edm Zone: * 1:58.77 1991 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 51 Bridges, Makarthy Beaumont Com 2:10.14
2 474 Erickson, Nils Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2:15.86
3 15 Armstrong, Conall Archbishop M 2:19.53
4 326 Franchuk, Mason Edm:John Paul 11 2:19.77
5 305 McPhedran, Spencer Edm:Jasper Place 2:22.31
6 301 Mackie, James Edm:Jasper Place 2:30.73
7 458 Sutherland, Dillan Memorial Com 2:31.08
8 257 King, Damien Edm:Holy Trinity 2:40.66
9 54 Friesen, Mark Beaumont Com 2:48_.97
10 129 Brook, Chance Edm:Eastglen 3:29.64
- 130 Crockett, Lucas Edm:Eastglen DNS
- 360 Londry, Duncan Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 156 Maxwell, Alexandre Alexandre-Tache DNS
-— 377 Parsons, Andrew Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 468 McLeod, Jonathan Mother Margaret DNS
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.-...Boys 800 Metre Run Junior
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-— 463 Fontaine, Lukas Mother Margaret DNS
Boys 1500 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 4:03.00 1984 Alex Mowat, Wm. Aberhat:Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:08.04 1985 Jamie Flower, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 470 Thompson, Curtis Mother Margaret 4:29.44
2 474 Erickson, Nils Edm:Queen Elizabeth 4:41.49
3 400 Hanna, Seth Lousi St Lau 4:45_.63
4 333 Babchuk, Liam Edm:Lillian Osborne 4:59.02
5 97 Johnson, Elliot Edm:Bev Facey 5:01.00
6 15 Armstrong, Conall Archbishop M 5:04.28
7 417 Wood, Evan Lousi St Lau 5:06.81
8 173 Paszek, Micah Edmonton Chr 5:17.03
9 305 McPhedran, Spencer Edm:Jasper Place 5:21.00
10 326 Franchuk, Mason Edm:John Paul 11 5:22.59
11 241 Boisvert, William Edm:Holy Trinity 5:29.10
12 456 Storms, Ty Memorial Com 5:30.12
13 54 Friesen, Mark Beaumont Com 5:37.09
14 121 Telford, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey 5:39.02
15 257 King, Damien Edm:Holy Trinity 5:42.35
16 71 Rouault, Alex Bellerose Comp 5:43.72
Boys 3000 Metre Run Junior
ASAA: # 8:53.47 2006 Nyial Majock, Jack James
Edm Zone: * 9:04.00 1992 Matt Pearce, Eastglen
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 470 Thompson, Curtis Mother Margaret 10:08.51
2 97 Johnson, Elliot Edm:Bev Facey 10:48.17
3 241 Boisvert, William Edm:Holy Trinity 11:00.32
4 333 Babchuk, Liam Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:05.01
5 456 Storms, Ty Memorial Com 11:05.12
6 54 Friesen, Mark Beaumont Com 11:20.90
7 370 Nelson, Bryce Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:23.11
8 71 Rouault, Alex Bellerose Comp 12:07.98
9 359 Liu, Johnathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12:17.59
10 121 Telford, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey 12:27.14
-— 377 Parsons, Andrew Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Junior
ASAA: # 13.30 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona:Edm
Edm Zone: * 13.90 1999 Mario Arriaza, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 221 Lem, Christopher Edm:Harry Ainlay 14.29 1
2 233 Soderstrom, Kurt Edm:Harry Ainlay 15.91 2
3 131 Dennie, Jaleel Edm:Eastglen 17.80 1
4 209 Healey, Cameron Edm:Harry Ainlay 18.00 1
5 161 Amogu, Chukwuka Edmonton Chr 18.22 2
6 445 Kause, Kyle Memorial Com 18.34 2
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-...Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Junior
7 252 Gulayets, Connor Edm:Holy Trinity 19.30 1
8 452 Romanow, Noah Memorial Com 19.37 2
9 255 Jalea, Jake Edm:Holy Trinity 20.03 2
10 132 Eh, Knah Nyo Tu Edm:Eastglen 20.03 1
11 407 Ostashek, Jesse Lousi St Lau 21.16 2
12 414 Stricker, Facundo Lousi St Lau 21.45 2
-— 134 Hinton, Malik Edm:Eastglen DNS 2
- 358 Liu, Hanshi Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 1
- 501 Voutier, Cameron Salisbury DNS 1
- 92 Harline, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey DNS 1
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Junior
ASAA: # 44.04 6/7/2013 CA:Notre Dame School, Notre Dame
M Browne, B Lewis, C Burr, C Hunchak
Edm Zone: * 42.12 2002 Strathcona
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Edm:Harry Ainlay <A~ 46.39 2
1) 208 Harris, Alex 2) 233 Soderstrom, Kurt
3) 221 Lem, Christopher 4) 232 Scott, Hunter
2 Edm:Archbishop MacDonald “"A*" 48.42 2
1) 14 Ali, Gauhar 2)
3 Edm:Harry Ainlay "B*" 48.44 1
1) 226 Nassar, George 2) 216 Juen, James
3) 214 Jeong, Wonbin 4) 209 Healey, Cameron
4 Edm:Edmonton Christian "A* 48.69 2
1) 162 Collin, Lewis 2) 173 Paszek, Micah
3) 172 Mawa, Elias 4) 161 Amogu, Chukwuka
5 Edm:Bev Facey "A* 49.89 2
6 Edm:Eastglen "A" 50.36 2
7 Edm:Holy Trinity "B 51.03 1
1) 256 Kerr Douglas, Teryll 2) 269 Mate, Malik
3) 271 Mwadi, Ene 4) 272 Nguyen, Bryce
8 Edm:Memorial Composite "A" 51.14 1
1) 2) 460 Yager, Mitchell
3) 454 Sadowsky, Logan 4) 461 Ziehr, David
9 Edm:Lillian Osborne “"A* 57.96 2
1) 337 Chahal, Sirranjit 2) 366 Mohammed, Zahin
3) 359 Liu, Johnathan 4) 363 MacNabb, Zachary
-- Edm:Holy Trinity -"A" DQ 1
1) 275 Picardal, Matthew 2) 268 Masayon, Pres
3) 276 Picardal, Nathan 4) 270 Murasiranwa, Kudakwashe
-— Edm:W.P. Wagner “AT DNS 2
1) 512 Holtham, Tahkaya 2) 509 Eriksson, Tim
3) 531 Singh, Jitesh 4) 528 Sangione, Adesh
-— Edm:Louis St Laurent “A* DNS 2
1) 400 Hanna, Seth 2)

3) 414 Stricker, Facundo 4)
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Boys High Jump Junior

ASAA: # 2.00m
Edm Zone: * 1.94m

1980
1980

Dwayne Hayes80 J Lipscombe 96 H Leonce, Spruc
Brad Kernan, Ross Sheppard

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 255 Jalea, Jake Edm:Holy Trinity 1.75m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 Xo 0O X0 XO
2 263 Luna, Kevin Edm:Holy Trinity 1.70m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
3 251 George, Bol Edm:Holy Trinity J1.70m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
X0 0 0 0 XO XXX
4 480 Mochizuki, Haruchi Edm:Queen Elizabeth 1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 0 0 XXX
5 1 Capper, Jordan Archbishop J J1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 X0 XXO 0 XXX
6 267 Mangahas, Josh Edm:Holy Trinity J1.65m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 XXO 0 XXO XXX
7 439 Hamar, Zadok Memorial Com 1.60m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 0 XXX
8 134 Hinton, Malik Edm:Eastglen J1.60m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0 0 X0 XXX
9 452 Romanow, Noah Memorial Com J1.60m
1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65
0 XO XXO XXX
10 135 Kienzle, Dalton Edm:Eastglen 1.55m
1.50 1.55 1.60
0 XXO XXX
11 41 Carlson, Wyatt Edm:Ardrossan 1.50m
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
11 461 Ziehr, David Memorial Com 1.50m
1.50 1.55
0 XXX
13 437 Gilchrist, Benjami Memorial Com J1.50m
1.50 1.55
XXO0 XXX
-- 132 Eh, Knah Nyo Tu Edm:Eastglen NH
1.50
XXX
- 326 Franchuk, Mason Edm:John Paul 11 NH
1.50
XXX
-— 418 Zenarosa, Ronnie Lousi St Lau NH
1.50
XXX
- 280 Sulit, Noah Edm:Holy Trinity NH
1.50

XXX
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....Boys High Jump Junior
-— 31 Nguyen-Vu, Joseph Archbishop M NH
1.50
XXX
- 39 Wharton, Aeric Archbishop M NH
1.50
XXX
-— 407 Ostashek, Jesse Lousi St Lau NH
1.50
XXX
Boys Pole Vault Junior
ASAA: # 3.92m 1991 John Moss, Strathcona:Edm
Edm Zone: * 3.90m 1994 Darcy Molstad, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 360 Londry, Duncan Edm:Lillian Osborne 2.25m
1 336 Carr, Michael Edm:Lillian Osborne 2.25m
1 1179 Graham, Fraser Edm:Bev Facey 2.25m
1 118 Slemko, Jett Edm:Bev Facey 2.25m
5 346 Gegenbach, Conrad Edm:Lillian Osborne 2.05m
6 89 Godina, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey 1.67m
-- 210 Ho, Andrew Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
Boys Long Jump Junior
ASAA: # 6.56m 1965 Pat Filipenko, Stettler: Central
Edm Zone: * 6.58m 1972 Victor Jereniuk, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 162 Collin, Lewis Edmonton Chr 5.94m
5.94m
2 24 Guimaraes, Jason Archbishop M 5.84m
5.84m
3 1 Capper, Jordan Archbishop J 5.64m
5.49m 5.60m 5.64m 5.07m
4 509 Eriksson, Tim Edm:W_P. Wagner 5.56m
5.25m 5.56m 4.97m
5 398 Yick, Marcus Edm:Lillian Osborne 5.51m
4_.77m 5.50m 5.51m
6 89 Godina, Jacob Edm:Bev Facey J5.51m
5.51m 4.65m
7 325 Cuthill, Ariel Edm:John Paul 11 5.50m
4.76m 5.50m 4.71m
8 488 Sywolos, Justin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 5.49m
5.34m 5.49m 5.22m
9 233 Soderstrom, Kurt Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.45m
5.45m 5.26m
10 491 Cole, Austin Salisbury 5.35m
4_.54m 5.35m
11 139 MacDonald, Mason Edm:Eastglen 5.24m
X X 5.24m
12 263 Luna, Kevin Edm:Holy Trinity 5.23m

5.23m 5.09m 5.15m
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.-...Boys Long Jump Junior

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

118 Slemko, Jett
5.18m 5.02m 4.98m
4 Dionne-Nisbet, Kyl
5.17m
285 Anderson, Stephen
5.14m 4.75m 5.08m
454 Sadowsky, Logan
5.09m
461 Ziehr, David
4.87m 4.78m 5.07m
135 Kienzle, Dalton
4.72m 4.88m 5.06m
66 Brinkhof, Jakob
5.04m
528 Sangione, Adesh
4.90m 5.02m 4.64m
216 Juen, James
4 _.94m 4_.91m
232 Scott, Hunter
4.83m 4.69m
238 Vanselow, Jayden
4.72m 4_.80m
448 Mckenzie, Carson
4.72m 4.77m
456 Storms, Ty
4.75m
39 Wharton, Aeric
4.72m
132 Eh, Knah Nyo Tu
4.69m 4 _.59m
44 Hurlburt, Quinn
4 .50m 4.69m
260 Langevin, Marc
4.67m X
14 Ali, Gauhar
4.60m
326 Franchuk, Mason
4.57m
267 Mangahas, Josh
4.52m
414 Stricker, Facundo
4.46m 4.45m
280 Sulit, Noah
305 McPhedran, Spencer
31 Nguyen-Vu, Joseph
418 Zenarosa, Ronnie
407 Ostashek, Jesse
131 Dennie, Jaleel

Edm:Bev Facey
Archbishop J
Edm:Jasper Place
Memorial Com
Memorial Com
Edm:Eastglen
Bellerose Comp
Edm:W_.P. Wagner
Edm:zHarry Ainlay
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:Harry Ainlay
Memorial Com
Memorial Com
Archbishop M
Edm:Eastglen
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:Holy Trinity
Archbishop M
Edm:John Paul 11
Edm:Holy Trinity
Lousi St Lau
Edm:Holy Trinity
Edm:Jasper Place
Archbishop M
Lousi St Lau

Lousi St Lau
Edm:Eastglen
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5.18m
5.17m
5.14m
5.09m
5.07m
5.06m
5.04m
5.02m
4_.94m
4_.83m
4 _80m
4._.77m
4_75m
4.72m
4 _69m
J4.69m
4._67m
4 _60m
4_57m
4._.52m
4_46m

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
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Results
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ASAA: # 13.28m 6/7/2013

Sodienye Nkwonta, Calgary Chri

Edm Zone: * 14_.11m 1983 Dexter Amour, M_E. Lazerte
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1 Capper, Jordan Archbishop J 12.10m
11.22m 11.30m 12.10m
2 488 Sywolos, Justin Edm:Queen Elizabeth 11.36m
10.70m 10.89m 11.18m 10.99m 11.36m 11.23m
3 232 Scott, Hunter Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.22m
10.82m 11.22m
4 398 Yick, Marcus Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.07m
11.07m 10.88m 10.25m
5 276 Picardal, Nathan Edm:Holy Trinity 11.02m
10.86m 10.97m 11.02m
6 226 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.88m
10.60m 10.88m
7 325 Cuthill, Ariel Edm:John Paul 11 J10.88m
10.16m 10.18m 10.88m
8 258 Klein, Devon Edm:Holy Trinity 10.87m
10.52m 10.87m 10.03m
9 528 Sangione, Adesh Edm:W_P. Wagner 10.80m
10.79m 10.57m 10.80m
10 87 Friesen, Josh Edm:Bev Facey 10.67m
10.19m 10.67m 10.44m
11 509 Eriksson, Tim Edm:W_.P. Wagner 10.65m
10.28m 10.65m 10.55m
12 275 Picardal, Matthew Edm:Holy Trinity 10.60m
9.96m 10.48m 10.60m
13 39 Wharton, Aeric Archbishop M 10.45m
9.64m 9.57m 10.45m
14 256 Kerr Douglas, Tery Edm:Holy Trinity 10.30m
9.84m 10.30m 9.30m
15 4 Dionne-Nisbet, Kyl Archbishop J 10.16m
10.16m
16 1179 Graham, Fraser Edm:Bev Facey 9.91m
X 9.91m X
17 414 Stricker, Facundo Lousi St Lau 9.86m
9.36m 9.86m 9.78m
18 132 Eh, Knah Nyo Tu Edm:Eastglen 9.61m
9.27m 9.39m 9.61m
19 456 Storms, Ty Memorial Com 9.58m
9.58m
20 14 Ali, Gauhar Archbishop M 9.43m
8.55m 9.39m 9.43m
21 407 Ostashek, Jesse Lousi St Lau 9.40m
8.83m 9.09m 9.40m
22 458 Sutherland, Dillan Memorial Com 9.38m
9.07m 9.38m 9.19m
- 468 McLeod, Jonathan Mother Margaret DNS
- 364 Martino, Daniel Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 350 Han, John Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 210 Ho, Andrew Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
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Boys Shot Put 5 kg Junior
ASAA: # 15.26m 2001 Matt Doherty, Delburne: Central
Edm Zone: * 16.10m 1979 J. Samoil, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 1180 McAra, Alex Vimy Ridge 13.13m
12.76m 11.56m 12.56m FOUL 12.54m 13.13m
2 66 Brinkhof, Jakob Bellerose Comp 13.11m
12.30m 11.66m 12.82m 13.11m 12.75m 12.67m
3 202 Da Silva, Dexter Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.33m
11.12m 11.86m 12.33m 11.87m 11.53m 11.33m
4 490 Brisebois, Kyle Salisbury 11.77m
11.09m 11.52m 11.77m 11.19m 10.63m 11.01m
5 438 Goebel, Ethan Memorial Com 11.29m
10.39m 10.95m 10.55m 10.63m 11.29m 10.99m
6 98 Johnson, Jordie Edm:Bev Facey 10.61m
9.95m 10.22m 10.61m 10.09m 10.44m 10.38m
7 168 Hofstede, Liam Edmonton Chr 10.54m
PASS 10.04m 10.54m
8 154 Lessard, Alex Alexandre-Tache 10.05m
9.86m 10.05m 9.53m
8 401 Hawkins, Cole Lousi St Lau 10.05m
10.05m 9.84m 9.71m
10 448 Mckenzie, Carson Memorial Com 9.47m
9.47m 8.66m 9.24m
11 239 Babyn, Sheldon Edm:Holy Trinity 9.20m
FOUL 9.20m FOUL
12 176 Momoka, Justice Fort Saskatc 9.07m
9.07m FOUL 8.49m
13 1181 Gamillo, Oscar Edm:Eastglen 8.65m
7.91m 7.99m 8.65m
14 385 Samycia, Adam Edm:Lillian Osborne 8.47m
8.41m 8.44m 8.47m
-— 130 Crockett, Lucas Edm:Eastglen DNS
-— 137 Larson, Tyler Edm:Eastglen DNS
Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Junior
ASAA: # 48.00m 1987 Lee Andrews, James Fowler: Cgy
Edm Zone: * 45.77m 1983 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 490 Brisebois, Kyle Salisbury 30.76m
X 25.18m 25.40m 26.83m 30.76m
2 66 Brinkhof, Jakob Bellerose Comp 30.49m
30.49m 28.32m 28.93m
3 226 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay 28.42m
28.42m 26.20m 27.76m 27.05m
4 78 Caharel, Dylan Edm:Bev Facey 27.87m
27.87m X
5 176 Momoka, Justice Fort Saskatc 27.58m
26.09m 25.34m 25.76m 27.17m 27.58m
6 154 Lessard, Alex Alexandre-Tache 26.70m
24_.67m 25.98m 25.63m 26.70m
7 168 Hofstede, Liam Edmonton Chr 24.93m

X 24 .93m X
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....Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Junior

353 Jonkman, Riley
239 Babyn, Sheldon
1182 Roszko, Keenan
377 Parsons, Andrew
272 Nguyen, Bryce
336 Carr, Michael
448 Mckenzie, Carson
395 Walters, Blake

Results
Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Memorial Com DNS
Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

Boys Javelin Throw 700g 260-270 Junior
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ASAA:- # 55.06m 1988

Edm Zone: * 49.74m 1987

Clarence Nelson, McNally: Edm
Pierre Lueders, Jasper Place

Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 66 Brinkhof, Jakob Bellerose Comp 45_.36m
44 .28m 41.41m 42.13m 43.12m 42.43m 45.36m
2 534 Wittenberg, Joel Edm:W_P. Wagner 36.36m
33.34m 36.00m 34.87m 35.94m 33.03m 36.36m
3 46 Schembri, Ben Edm:Ardrossan 36.12m
29.70m 36.12m 31.81m 31.90m
4 439 Hamar, Zadok Memorial Com 35.58m
35.58m 32.99m 31.96m 33.72m
5 350 Han, John Edm:Lillian Osborne 35.15m
34.08m 35.15m 31.72m 32.21m
6 78 Caharel, Dylan Edm:Bev Facey 32.07m
32.07m 31.91m
7 260 Langevin, Marc Edm:Holy Trinity 31.70m
30.92m 31.63m 31.70m
8 364 Martino, Daniel Edm:Lillian Osborne 30.29m
30.29m 30.19m x
9 258 Klein, Devon Edm:Holy Trinity 30.10m
30.10m
10 252 Gulayets, Connor Edm:Holy Trinity 29.93m
X 29.93m 28.48m
11 4 Dionne-Nisbet, Kyl Archbishop J 28.78m
28.78m
12 455 Stanway, Mark Memorial Com 28.27m
27.60m 27.14m 28.27m
13 254 Ho, Tommy Edm:Holy Trinity 27.70m
27 .70m X
-— 1181 Gamillo, Oscar Edm:Eastglen FOUL
FOUL X
- 135 Kienzle, Dalton Edm:Eastglen DNS
- 133 Griffiths, Matthew Edm:Eastglen DNS
- 137 Larson, Tyler Edm:Eastglen DNS
- 375 Pang, Harrison Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 360 Londry, Duncan Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 448 Mckenzie, Carson Memorial Com DNS
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Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate

8 Advance:

Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
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ASAA: # 10.59 2009

Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei

Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 374 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.41Q0 1
2 200 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.42Q 2
3 201 Cross-Trush, Thoma Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.88q 2
4 356 Liberty, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.04q 2
5 230 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.08g 1
6 284 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 12.099 1
7 338 Chong, Jason Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.23q 2
8 392 Tom, Ethan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.39g 1
9 213 Jang, Donovan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.47 1
10 434 Estey, Cailen Memorial Com 13.31 1
11 23 Goodluck, Vadeem Archbishop M 13.51 1
12 167 Goings, Scott Edmonton Chr 13.61 2
- 320 Sunglao, Antonio Edm:Jasper Place DNS 2
- 323 Cebryk, Jesse Edm:John Paul 11 DNS 2
Boys 100 Metre Dash Intermediate
ASAA: # 10.59 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 10.10 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 374 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.41 11.42
2 200 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.42 11.56
3 230 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.08 12.12
4 201 Cross-Trush, Thoma Edm:Harry Ainlay 11.88 12.21
5 356 Liberty, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.04 12.22
6 392 Tom, Ethan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.39 12.42
7 338 Chong, Jason Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.23 12.57
- 284 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 12.09 DNS
Preliminaries
9 213 Jang, Donovan Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.47
10 434 Estey, Cailen Memorial Com 13.31
11 23 Goodluck, Vadeem Archbishop M 13.51
12 167 Goings, Scott Edmonton Chr 13.61
- 320 Sunglao, Antonio Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 323 Cebryk, Jesse Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times
ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 200 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 23.390 1
2 230 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.14Q 2
3 374 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 23.52q 1
4 62 Westgate, Jesse Beaumont Com 24.62q 1
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....Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

5 213 Jang, Donovan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.78q 1

6 309 Osgood, Ben Edm:Jasper Place 26.90q 2

7 434 Estey, Cailen Memorial Com 27.96q 2

8 262 Licup, Dariel Edm:Holy Trinity 28.23q 2
-— 138 Loosemore, Tim Edm:Eastglen DNS 1
- 383 Rainbow, Joshua Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2
-— 332 Aghazadeh, Sadra Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 2
- 320 Sunglao, Antonio Edm:Jasper Place DNS 1
- 284 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 1
- 281 Taguedong, Jackson Edm:Holy Trinity DNS 2
- 343 Ezeuko, Sigfried Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS 1

Boys 200 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 21.41 2009 Akeem Haynes, Crescent Hei
Edm Zone: * 21.85 1991 Abi Isaac, Archbishop O"Leary
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 200 Bubelenyi, Daniel Edm:Harry Ainlay 23.39 22.72

2 374 Olonisakin, Temi Edm:Lillian Osborne 23.52 22.86

3 230 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.14 24.13

4 62 Westgate, Jesse Beaumont Com 24 .62 24 .32

5 213 Jang, Donovan Edm:Harry Ainlay 25.78 24.85

6 309 Osgood, Ben Edm:Jasper Place 26.90 26.75

7 434 Estey, Cailen Memorial Com 27.96 27.18

- 262 Licup, Dariel Edm:Holy Trinity 28.23 DNS
Preliminaries

-— 138 Loosemore, Tim Edm:Eastglen DNS

- 383 Rainbow, Joshua Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

-— 332 Aghazadeh, Sadra Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 320 Sunglao, Antonio Edm:Jasper Place DNS

- 284 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 281 Taguedong, Jackson Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 343 Ezeuko, Sigfried Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

Boys 400 Metre Dash Intermediate

ASAA: # 49.04 2004 Andrew Dargie, Sir Winston Churchill C

Edm Zone: * 49.10 1993 Jason Wesolosky, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 145 Vela, Emmanuel Edm:Eastglen 51.95 2
2 62 Westgate, Jesse Beaumont Com 54.18 2
3 284 Ward, Morgan Edm:Holy Trinity 58.75 2
4 281 Taguedong, Jackson Edm:Holy Trinity 1:01.06 2
5 309 Osgood, Ben Edm:Jasper Place 1:01.49 2
6 142 Rakhmatulla, Asato Edm:Eastglen 1:02.21 2
7 126 Aziz, Muhammad Edm:Eastglen 1:06.47 2
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Boys 800 Metre Run Intermediate

ASAA: # 1:52.58 6/3/2011 Tyler Smith, Wetaskiwin Comp

Edm Zone: * 1:53.54 2009 Karl Robertson, Leduc
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 79 Calef, Brendan Edm:Bev Facey 2:03.49 1:57.88
2 419 Zmyslowski, Daniel Lousi St Lau 2:26.54
3 126 Aziz, Muhammad Edm:Eastglen 2:27.48
4 354 Karner, Julian Edm:Lillian Osborne 2:44.51
- 476 John, Leroy Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNF
-— 177 Pickunyk, Aaron Fort Saskatc DNS
—-— 178 Rogers Jr., Devon Fort Saskatc DNS
Boys 1500 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 3:56.80 1976 Rob Evans, Central Memorial, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 4:03.10 1980 Chris Judge, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 79 Calef, Brendan Edm:Bev Facey 4:34.72 4:30.39
2 466 Kendall, Robin Mother Margaret 4:50.43
3 117 Sears, Kyle Edm:Bev Facey 4:55.87
4 291 Gerke, Scott Edm:Jasper Place 4:56.66
5 365 Milne, Aaron Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:11.99
6 447 Kowalik, Lucas Memorial Com 5:14.98
7 352 Jen, Nathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 5:15.50
8 227 Paetsch, Aidan Edm:Harry Ainlay 5:29.67
9 309 Osgood, Ben Edm:Jasper Place 5:29.86
10 345 Fenrich, Ryan Edm:Lillian Osborne 6:10.45
- 165 Evans, Michael Edmonton Chr DNS
- 476 John, Leroy Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 354 Karner, Julian Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys 3000 Metre Run Intermediate
ASAA: # 8:38.50 2003 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 9:04.39 2012 Will Madsen, MCN
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 466 Kendall, Robin Mother Margaret 10:14.00
2 117 Sears, Kyle Edm:Bev Facey 10:16.07
3 227 Paetsch, Aidan Edm:Harry Ainlay 10:24.80
4 116 Samycia, Noah Edm:Bev Facey 10:59.27 10:34.68
5 291 Gerke, Scott Edm:Jasper Place 11:01.11
6 352 Jen, Nathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 11:42.21
7 165 Evans, Michael Edmonton Chr 12:01.22
8 266 Malik, Safwan Edm:Holy Trinity 12:33.61
- 247 Daniels, Kuanywar Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Intermediate
ASAA: # 13.24 2004 Cory Gibson, Sir Winston Churchill, C
Edm Zone: * 13.22 2001 Colin Ambsbaugh, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 145 Vela, Emmanuel Edm:Eastglen 15.93
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.. ..Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 84cm 33" 8.5 Intermediate
2 434 Estey, Cailen Memorial Com 19.37
3 419 Zmyslowski, Daniel Lousi St Lau 19.85
- 320 Sunglao, Antonio Edm:Jasper Place DNS
- 99 Kirsch, Brandon Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Intermediate
ASAA: # 43.19 2001 , Edmonton
Amsbaugh, Cocks, Howell, Leong
Edm Zone: * 43.34 1980 Jasper Place
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:Harry Ainlay <A~ 44 .69
1) 200 Bubelenyi, Daniel 2) 201 Cross-Trush, Thomas
3) 213 Jang, Donovan 4) 230 Reinders, Ryan
2 Edm:Lillian Osborne “"A* 47.08
1) 356 Liberty, Ryan 2) 374 Olonisakin, Temi
3) 392 Tom, Ethan 4) 338 Chong, Jason
3 Edm:W.P. Wagner "A- 48.74
1) 504 Boparai, Mani 2) 505 Brooks, Kyle
3) 521 McLean, Fraser 4) 524 Oyedtun, Ife
4 Edm:Lillian Osborne "B*" 49.25
1) 383 Rainbow, Joshua 2) 397 Wong, Quinton
5 Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 49.64
1) 101 Laforet, Jacob 2)
Boys High Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 2.07m 1997 Jesse Lipscombe, St Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.00m 2007 Isaac Tyler, Eastglen
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 48 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 1.70m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 0 XXX
2 230 Reinders, Ryan Edm:Harry Ainlay J1.70m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 XXO XXX
3 77 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 1.55m 1.65m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70
0 0 XO XXX
-— 434 Estey, Cailen Memorial Com NH
1.55
XXX
- 324 Cebryk, Matthew Edm:John Paul 11 NH
1.55
XXX
-— 99 Kirsch, Brandon Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-— 323 Cebryk, Jesse Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
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ASAA: # 4.40m 2006

Deryk Theodore, Strathcona Comp

Edm Zone: * 4.40m 2006 Derek Theodore, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 77 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 2.25m
1 90 Golka, Brett Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m 2.25m
3 226 Nassar, George Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.83m
-- 99 Kirsch, Brandon Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys Long Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 6.89m 1992 Craig Gordon, Forest Lawn, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 6.72m 1991 Edmund Ledi, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 344 Ezoua, Jonathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 5.63m
5.24m 5.46m 5.30m 5.52m 5.63m
2 397 Wong, Quinton Edm:Lillian Osborne 5.31m
5.19m 5.31m 5.08m 5.17m 4.58m FOUL
3 450 Perrault, Austin Memorial Com 5.07m
FOUL 4.96m 4.99m 5.07m 4.63m FOUL
4 447 Kowalik, Lucas Memorial Com 5.00m
5.00m
5 332 Aghazadeh, Sadra Edm:Lillian Osborne 4._.95m
4.95m 4.84m 4.75m
6 277 Salinana, Angelo Edm:Holy Trinity 4 _90m
FOUL 4.90m 4.80m
7 282 Tapang, Jan Edm:Holy Trinity 4._71m
FOUL 4.71m 4.55m
8 262 Licup, Dariel Edm:Holy Trinity 4._.65m
FOUL FOUL 4.65m
-— 23 Goodluck, Vadeem Archbishop M FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 142 Rakhmatulla, Asato Edm:Eastglen FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
- 167 Goings, Scott Edmonton Chr FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-- 175 VerBoon, Reagan Edmonton Chr DNS
- 327 Grozlii, Bryce Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
-— 206 Ghods-Esfahani, Da Edm:Harry Ainlay DNS
- 247 Daniels, Kuanywar Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 383 Rainbow, Joshua Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 83 Davies, Talyn Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-— 81 Chaudry, Chace Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys Triple Jump Intermediate
ASAA: # 14.01m 1986 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 13.81m 1994 Dewayne Douglas, Ross Sheppard
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 344 Ezoua, Jonathan Edm:Lillian Osborne 12.63m
12.62m 12.63m 11.79m 11.58m FOUL
2 48 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 11.56m
10.53m 10.35m 11.56m 11.44m FOUL FOUL
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.-...Boys Triple Jump Intermediate

3 277 Salinana, Angelo Edm:Holy Trinity 11.06m
10.43m 10.80m 11.06m 11.02m 10.84m 9.26m

4 450 Perrault, Austin Memorial Com 10.45m
10.35m 10.32m FOUL 10.17m FOUL 10.45m

5 206 Ghods-Esfahani, Da Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.11m
FOUL 10.11m FOUL 10.11m 9.44m 10.03m

6 447 Kowalik, Lucas Memorial Com 10.03m
9.70m 9.97m 10.03m FOUL 9.51m 9.70m

7 282 Tapang, Jan Edm:Holy Trinity 9.55m
9.11m 9.20m 9.55m

- 397 Wong, Quinton Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 247 Daniels, Kuanywar Edm:Holy Trinity DNS

- 350 Han, John Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

Boys Shot Put 5 kg Intermediate
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ASAA: # 16.61m 2002 Matt Doherty, Delburne, Central
Edm Zone: * 14_.41m 1986 George Samaha, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 77 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 11.73m 12.91m
12.51m 12.49m 12.32m 12.91m 12.66m 12.00m
2 72 Unrau, Spencer Bellerose Comp 12.32m
11.69m 11.97m 12.32m 11.91m 11.82m
3 83 Davies, Talyn Edm:Bev Facey 11.63m
11.13m 11.09m 11.05m 10.78m 11.63m
4 387 Sinclair, Gage Edm:Lillian Osborne 11.25m
9.68m 10.67m 11.25m 10.58m 10.47m 11.21m
5 457 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com 10.08m
10.08m 10.05m 9.71m 9.64m 9.97m 9.92m
6 142 Rakhmatulla, Asato Edm:Eastglen 10.02m
10.02m 9.40m 9.07m 9.54m 9.02m
7 246 Compagnon, Jared Edm:Holy Trinity 9.44m
8.79m 9.44m 9.35m
- 479 McTiernan, Mikael Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
-— 81 Chaudry, Chace Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-— 93 Hobern, George Edm:Bev Facey 12_.36m DNS
- 343 Ezeuko, Sigfried Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Intermediate
ASAA: # 48.38m 2001 Jim Steacy, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 46.48m 1984 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 77 Bessette, Owen Edm:Bev Facey 32.64m 39.15m
32.33m 30.00m 39.15m 37.71m
2 48 Teliske, Ryan Edm:Ardrossan 35.89m
26.78m 28.69m 31.14m 30.25m 35.89m
3 72 Unrau, Spencer Bellerose Comp 26.94m
26.94m 26.81m 26.21m 24.10m
4 246 Compagnon, Jared Edm:Holy Trinity 25.85m
X 24_.93m 25.85m
5 261 Ledsma, Joseph Edm:Holy Trinity 24 _79m

24._.79m X
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....Boys Discus Throw 1.5 kg Intermediate
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6 259 Klein, Kyle Edm:Holy Trinity 24 _.17m
24 _17m
- 457 Stuart, Sam Memorial Com DNS
- 81 Chaudry, Chace Edm:Bev Facey DNS
Boys Javelin Throw 700g 260-270 Intermediate
ASAA: # 59.01m 6/8/2013 Dillon Mayhew, Bassano
Edm Zone: * 50.70m 1987 Pierre Leuders, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 142 Rakhmatulla, Asato Edm:Eastglen 30.34m
FOUL 28.87m 29.83m 29.54m 28.51m 30.34m
2 72 Unrau, Spencer Bellerose Comp 29.40m
29.40m x x  29.23m
3 261 Ledsma, Joseph Edm:Holy Trinity 27.23m
27.23m X X
4 206 Ghods-Esfahani, Da Edm:Harry Ainlay 27.03m
FOUL 27.03m
- 419 Zmyslowski, Daniel Lousi St Lau FOUL
FOUL X
- 259 Klein, Kyle Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
X FOUL x
- 246 Compagnon, Jared Edm:Holy Trinity FOUL
FOUL x  FOUL
- 138 Loosemore, Tim Edm:Eastglen DNS
- 81 Chaudry, Chace Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 274 Parcasio, Jonathan Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 357 Litchfield, Shea Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 350 Han, John Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 5 Best Times
ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 70 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 11.42Q 3
2 60 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 11.84Q 1
3 529 Shaw, Sheldon Edm:W_P. Wagner 12.24Q 2
4 307 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 11.779 3
5 199 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.22g 3
6 477 Lloyd, Shawn Edm:Queen Elizabeth 12.26q 2
7 426 Ouellette, Jacques Maurice Lava 12.36q 2
8 231 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.38g 1
9 38 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 12.59 1
10 222 Li, Ang Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.05 2
11 36 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M 13.48 2
12 33 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 13.58 1
13 485 Ngeze, Gilshom Edm:Queen Elizabeth 13.66 1
-— 108 Olsen, John Edm:Bev Facey DNS 2
- 149 Dumas, Alexandre Alexandre-Tache DNS 1
-— 425 Omanda Atcha, Bori Maurice Lava DNS 3
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....Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior

-— 19 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M DNS 3
- 413 Spreger, Greg Lousi St Lau DNS 1

Boys 100 Metre Dash Senior

ASAA: # 10.64 1991 Rayon Marshall, Bishop Grandin, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 10.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 70 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 11.42 11.60

2 529 Shaw, Sheldon Edm:W_P. Wagner 12.24 11.77

3 307 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 11.77 11.83

4 477 Lloyd, Shawn Edm:Queen Elizabeth 12.26 12.18

5 199 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.22 12.26

6 60 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 11.84 12.34

7 231 Schwartz, Zack Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.38 12.46

-— 426 Ouellette, Jacques Maurice Lava 12.36 DNS
Preliminaries

9 38 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 12.59

10 222 Li, Ang Edm:Harry Ainlay 13.05

11 36 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M 13.48

12 33 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 13.58

13 485 Ngeze, Gilshom Edm:Queen Elizabeth 13.66

-— 108 Olsen, John Edm:Bev Facey DNS

- 149 Dumas, Alexandre Alexandre-Tache DNS

-- 425 Omanda Atcha, Bori Maurice Lava DNS

- 19 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M DNS

-- 413 Spreger, Greg Lousi St Lau DNS

Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
8 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 6 Best Times

ASAA: # 21.60 2001 Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW

Edm Zone: * 21.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
1 70 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 23.82Q 2
2 307 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 24.480Q 1
3 19 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 24.18q 2
4 60 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 24.38q 2
5 199 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.07q 2
6 317 Procter, Aiden Edm:Jasper Place 26.41qg 1
7 351 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 26.74q 1
8 293 Jarrar, Abdel Edm:Jasper Place 27.37q 2
9 425 Omanda Atcha, Bori Maurice Lava 28.28 1
10 33 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 28.83 1
- 150 Hanna, Frans Alexandre-Tache DNS 2
-— 100 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey DNS 2
- 36 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M DNS 1
- 413 Spreger, Greg Lousi St Lau DNS 1
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Boys 200 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 21.60 2001 Jeff Halverson, Grand Prairie, NW
Edm Zone: * 21.40 1989 John Rosary, St. Joseph
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 70 Lazarenko, Tyler Bellerose Comp 23.82 23.27
2 60 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 24.38 23.54
3 307 Moody, Kirkland Edm:Jasper Place 24.48 23.63
4 199 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.07 25.67
5 317 Procter, Aiden Edm:Jasper Place 26.41 26.08
6 351 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 26.74 26.52
7 293 Jarrar, Abdel Edm:Jasper Place 27.37 26.85
- 19 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 24.18 DNS
Preliminaries
9 425 Omanda Atcha, Bori Maurice Lava 28.28
10 33 Palisoc, Stan Archbishop M 28.83
- 150 Hanna, Frans Alexandre-Tache DNS
- 100 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 36 Sierko, Jacob Archbishop M DNS
-- 413 Spreger, Greg Lousi St Lau DNS
Boys 400 Metre Dash Senior
ASAA: # 47.85 1992 Dave Anderson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 48.10 1987 Khane Bolster, Jasper Place
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
Finals
1 8 Kamstra, Austin Archbishop J 51.97 2
2 56 Hansen, Jorden Beaumont Com 53.11 1
3 60 Simoko, Nigel Beaumont Com 54.48 2
4 517 Loggale, Daniel Edm:W_P. Wagner 58.71 1
5 7 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J 59.85 2
6 516 Kot, Scott Edm:W_P. Wagner 1:01.33 2
7 473 Berjak, Khalid Edm:Queen Elizabeth 1:02.21 2
8 43 Hare, Lane Edm:Ardrossan 1:04.29 1
9 150 Hanna, Frans Alexandre-Tache 1:08.14 2
10 240 Boahene, Godfred Edm:Holy Trinity 1:08.88 1
Boys 800 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 1:51.27 2012 Tyler Smith, Wetaskiwin, Central
Edm Zone: * 1:55.10 1989 Mike McLean, St. Joseph
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 8 Kamstra, Austin Archbishop J 1:58.22
2 7 Inniss, Joshua Archbishop J 2:18.05
3 473 Berjak, Khalid Edm:Queen Elizabeth 2:22.47
4 18 DiCurzio, Aiden Archbishop M 2:29.25
5 108 Olsen, John Edm:Bev Facey 3:00.47
-— 59 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com DNS

-— 317 Procter, Aiden Edm:Jasper Place DNS
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Boys 1500 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 3:57.10 1982 Doug Dray, Lethbridge Collegiate, S
Edm Zone: * 3:59.70 1980 Blair Rosser, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 288 Chan, Eric Edm:Jasper Place 4:32.73
2 368 Morrison, Zachary Edm:Lillian Osborne 4:57.20
3 58 McConnell, Spencer Beaumont Com 4:58.54
4 215 Jorgenson, Ben Edm:Harry Ainlay 5:14.02
5 164 Evans, Brandon Edmonton Chr 5:29.67
Boys 3000 Metre Run Senior
ASAA: # 8:31.23 2004 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 8:33.43 2004 Aaron Robson, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 288 Chan, Eric Edm:Jasper Place 10:08.24
2 368 Morrison, Zachary Edm:Lillian Osborne 10:15.52
3 215 Jorgenson, Ben Edm:Harry Ainlay 11:20.69
4 59 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com 11:54.40
-— 58 McConnell, Spencer Beaumont Com DNS
-— 164 Evans, Brandon Edmonton Chr DNS
Boys 100 Metre Hurdles 91cm 36" 8.5 Senior
ASAA: # 13.59 2008 Evan Clark, Henry Wise Wood Cgy
Edm Zone: * 13.89 2011 Garrett King, Paul Kane
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 56 Hansen, Jorden Beaumont Com 15.19
2 235 Squire, Zach Edm:Harry Ainlay 17.16
3 351 Ikekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 17.33
-— 340 Collins, Brayden Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
Boys 4x100 Metre Relay Senior
ASAA: # 42.37 1996 , Calgary
Deck, Sinclair, Stone, Marshall
Edm Zone: * 42.80 1987 Harry Ainlay
School Seed Finals Points
1 Edm:W.P. Wagner "A" 47.73
1) 522 McLean, Jared 2) 517 Loggale, Daniel
3) 529 Shaw, Sheldon 4) 519 Lubamba, Brian
2 Edm:Harry Ainlay “"A-" 48.62
1) 199 Alojado, Michael 2) 231 Schwartz, Zack
3) 212 Jamili, Michael 4) 235 Squire, Zach
-— Edm:Jasper Place "A* DNS
-— Edm:Bev Facey "A*" 49.83 DNS
-- Edm:Archbishop MacDonald "A*" DNS
-— Edm:Lillian Osborne “"A- DNS
-— Edm:Holy Trinity “A- DNS
1) 240 Boahene, Godfred 2) 249 Embernate, Yurej

3) 250 GAnsan, Trecito 4) 248 Datugan, Renzo
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Boys High Jump Senior
ASAA: # 2.10m 1998 Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert, Edm
Edm Zone: * 2.12m 1998 Jesse Lipscombe, St. Albert Catholic
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 477 Lloyd, Shawn Edm:Queen Elizabeth 1.75m

1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 P 0 Xo 0

2 234 Speidel, Gavin Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.70m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
0 0 0 0 XXX

3 124 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 1.75m J1.70m
1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75
X0 0 P X0 XXX

-— 108 Olsen, John Edm:Bev Facey NH
1.55
XXX
- 212 Jamili, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay NH
1.55
XXX
-— 382 Pupovac, Aleksande Edm:Lillian Osborne NH
1.55
XXX
- 100 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 122 Therrien, Dustin Edm:Bev Facey DNS

Boys Pole Vault Senior

ASAA: # 4.55m 1999 Jamie Johnson, Strathcona, Edm
Edm Zone: * 4.45m 1995 Brad Young, Strathcona
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 124 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 2.25m
2 235 Squire, Zach Edm:Harry Ainlay 1.85m
3 6 Gagliardi, Evan Archbishop J 1.67m
- 100 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey 1.10m DNS

Boys Long Jump Senior

ASAA: # 7.24m 1987 Selwyn Talyor, Harry Ainlay, Edm
Edm Zone: * 7.10m 1987 Selwyn Taylor, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 477 Lloyd, Shawn Edm:Queen Elizabeth 5.81m
5.65m 5.47m 5.81m
2 19 Doslov-Doctor, Deo Archbishop M 5.42m
5.42m 5.17m 5.03m
3 212 Jamili, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 5.15m
5.15m FOUL 4.74m 4.81m
4 248 Datugan, Renzo Edm:Holy Trinity 5.03m
FOUL 5.03m 4.35m 4.89m 5.03m
5 6 Gagliardi, Evan Archbishop J J5.03m
FOUL FOUL 5.03m 4.53m
6 124 Woolonough, Corey Edm:Bev Facey 4.98m

4.82m 4.75m 4.97m 4.98m
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7 529 Shaw, Sheldon Edm:W_P. Wagner 4._.90m
FOUL 4.90m 4.75m
8 149 Dumas, Alexandre Alexandre-Tache 4_.84m
FOUL 4.84m 4.61m
9 250 GAnsan, Trecito Edm:Holy Trinity 4_73m
4.73m 4.61m 4.36m
10 517 Loggale, Daniel Edm:W_P. Wagner 4_66m
4.55m 3.72m 4.66m
11 351 lkekekpolar, Otas Edm:Lillian Osborne 4._.38m
4.28m 4.29m 4.38m
-— 108 Olsen, John Edm:Bev Facey FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— 240 Boahene, Godfred Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
- 485 Ngeze, Gilshom Edm:Queen Elizabeth DNS
- 122 Therrien, Dustin Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 525 Pape, Jon Edm:W_.P. Wagner DNS
-— 100 Klassen, Mark Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-- 502 Aujla, Rythem Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
-— 508 Demers, Mackenzie Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS
- 413 Spreger, Greg Lousi St Lau DNS
Boys Triple Jump Senior
ASAA: # 14.86m 6/7/2013 Aaron Hernandez, Kate Andrews
Edm Zone: * 14.31m 1987 Oral Ogilvie, Harry Ainlay
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 199 Alojado, Michael Edm:Harry Ainlay 12.30m
12.30m 11.78m 11.97m
2 222 Li, Ang Edm:Harry Ainlay 10.95m
10.88m 10.95m 10.66m
3 38 Vendiola, Arnold Archbishop M 10.93m
10.93m 10.56m 10.45m 10.63m
4 413 Spreger, Greg Lousi St Lau 10.85m
10.10m 10-44m 10.59m 10.71m 10.85m
5 379 Pickett, Chandler Edm:Lillian Osborne 10.56m
9.71m 10.13m 10.56m 10.52m 10.27m 10.29m
6 6 Gagliardi, Evan Archbishop J 10.01m
10.01m
7 485 Ngeze, Gilshom Edm:Queen Elizabeth 9.76m
9.76m
-- 248 Datugan, Renzo Edm:Holy Trinity DNS
-— 122 Therrien, Dustin Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 390 Stalker, will Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 329 Oar, Arnold Edm:John Paul 11 DNS
Boys Shot Put 6 kg Senior
ASAA: # 17.13m 1978 Lanny Tron, Winston Churchill, South
Edm Zone: * 17.04m 1971 Ron Lundquist, Victoria
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 530 Sinclair, Shemar Edm:W_P. Wagner 10.64m

10.19m 10.06m 10.53m

10.64m FOUL 8.65m
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.-...Boys Shot Put 6 kg Senior

2

3

4

10

11

12

293 Jarrar, Abdel
9.24m 9.79m 9.60m
329 Oar, Arnold
9.87m 9.48m 9.46m
147 Bonneau, Lany
8.95m 9.21m 8.94m
522 McLean, Jared
8.14m 8.57m 9.10m
159 Sunderman, Ryan
8.18m 8.39m 8.79m
217 Komdeur, Jesse
8.62m 8.39m 7.78m
231 Schwartz, Zack
7.17m 7.37m 8.54m

508 Demers, Mackenzie

8.29m 7.87m 8.23m
384 Saddik, Ahmed
7.91m 8.04m 8.26m
43 Hare, Lane

FOUL 8.07m 7.86m
513 Hundal, Jeevan
7.22m 7.76m 6.52m
120 Stainton, Cam

9.57m

9.67m

9.04m

9.03m

8.33m

Edm:Jasper Place
9.90m 9.82m
Edm:John Paul 11
9.11m 9.89m
Alexandre-Tache
8.94m 9.62m
Edm:W_P. Wagner
7.84m 8.95m
Alexandre-Tache
7.58m FOUL
Edm:Harry Ainlay

Edm:Harry Ainlay
Edm:W_.P. Wagner
Edm:Lillian Osborne
Edm:Ardrossan
Edm:W.P. Wagner

Edm:Bev Facey

Boys Discus Throw 1.75 kg Senior

9.90m

9.89m

9.62m

9.10m

8.79m

8.62m

8.54m

8.29m

8.26m

8.07m

7.76m

DNS
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ASAA: # 49.52m 1992 Kris Watson, Western Canada, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 46.46m 1985 Paul Rains, Strathcona
Name Year School Finals Points
1 329 Oar, Arnold Edm:John Paul 11 30.90m
30.90m 27.62m 29.91m 27.21m 28.95m 27.50m
2 58 McConnell, Spencer Beaumont Com 27.59m
26.14m 27.51m 27.59m 26.89m 25.76m
3 217 Komdeur, Jesse Edm:Harry Ainlay 26.58m
26.58m 24 _.74m
4 147 Bonneau, Lany Alexandre-Tache 26.24m
X 26.24m 25.78m 25.65m 24.02m 25.21m
- 159 Sunderman, Ryan Alexandre-Tache DNS
- 120 Stainton, Cam Edm:Bev Facey DNS
-— 384 Saddik, Ahmed Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 387 Sinclair, Gage Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
-— 160 Viel, Pierre Alexandre-Tache DNS
Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260-270 Senior
ASAA: # 58.56m 1977 Nelson Stockwell, Strathmore, Cgy
Edm Zone: * 52.30m 1979 Rick Magdziasz, Strathcona
Name Year School Finals Points
1 217 Komdeur, Jesse Edm:Harry Ainlay 37.39m
32.85m 36.12m 35.15m 37.39m 34.50m
2 59 Mears, Tim Beaumont Com 35.64m
32.85m 33.70m 32.79m 35.64m 33.59m 27.90m
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Results
....Boys Javelin Throw 800g 260-270 Senior
3 382 Pupovac, Aleksande Edm:Lillian Osborne 34.35m
32.63m 27.25m 34.23m 30.95m 34.35m 30.42m
4 379 Pickett, Chandler Edm:Lillian Osborne 31.76m
31.63m 28.71m 29.33m 29.28m 31.76m
5 6 Gagliardi, Evan Archbishop J 30.74m
X  27.95m 28.79m 30.74m
- 391 Steinbach, Matthew Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS
- 513 Hundal, Jeevan Edm:W.P. Wagner DNS
- 120 Stainton, Cam Edm:Bev Facey DNS
- 159 Sunderman, Ryan Alexandre-Tache DNS
- 516 Kot, Scott Edm:W._P. Wagner DNS
- 331 Adebayo, David Edm:Lillian Osborne DNS

- 502 Aujla, Rythem Edm:W_P. Wagner DNS



